
#1 Boys 100 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Dewberry, Brighton JR Tulsa Union 10.57 (+1.3) 1(1) 10

2 Moll, Jayson SR Bixby 10.72 (+1.3) 1(2) 8

3 Keys, Braelon SO Owasso 10.76 (+0.7) 2(1) 6

4 Wright, CJ SO Lincoln Christ 10.89 (+1.3) 1(3) 4

5 Bethel, Tahkari JR Owasso 11.03 (+1.3) 1(4) 2

6 Cramer, Titus SR Rogers 11.07 (+0.7) 2(2) 1

7 Ervin, Jaylen SO Tulsa Union 11.14 (+0.7) 2(3)

8 Buchanan, Blayze JR Holland Hall 11.15 (+0.7) 2(4)

9 Burke, Xander JR Rogers 11.16 (+0.4) 3(1)

10 Okorie, Joseph SO Jenks 11.17 (+0.4) 3(2)

11 Sanders, Zariayon SR Tulsa Union 11.21 (+0.4) 3(3)

12 Avington, Jordan JR Tulsa Union 11.24 (+1.3) 1(5)

13 Gibson, Kainon SR Holland Hall 11.24 (+0.7) 2(5)

14 Regan, Jeff SR Rogers 11.24 (+1.3) 1(6)

15 Lewis, Lamar JR Lincoln Christ 11.25 (+0.0) 4(1)

16 Castleberry, Zion JR Jenks 11.26 (+0.4) 3(4)

17 Henderson, Jizyn SO Jenks 11.27 (+0.0) 4(2)

18 Birmingham, Tristian JR Sand Springs 11.27 (+0.7) 6(1)

19 Turner, Kai FR Bixby 11.29 (+1.9) 8(1)

20 Foster, Jeremy SO Tulsa Union 11.29 (+1.0) 5(1)

21 Johnson, Benjamin FR Owasso 11.30 (+1.3) 1(7)

22 Dixon, Ashton SR Bixby 11.34 (+1.2) 7(1)

23 Dean , Kypton SO Owasso 11.35 (+1.2) 7(2)

24 Coston, Quovon FR Lawton 11.38 (+0.0) 4(3)

25 Kirby, Carson SR Bixby 11.39 (+0.4) 3(5)

26 Rice, Jaxton FR Bixby 11.40 (+3.0) 9(1)

27 Smith, Kyl SR Owasso 11.40 (+0.4) 3(6)

28 Clark, Donald SR Holland Hall 11.41 (+1.0) 5(2)

29 Forbes, Dominic JR Sand Springs 11.41 (+0.7) 6(2)

30 Crisp , BJ SO Owasso 11.42 (+3.0) 9(2)

31 Cornell, Caleb SO Jenks 11.43 (+1.2) 7(3)

32 Mahuni, Craig SO Bixby 11.44 (+1.0) 5(3)

33 Ballard, Junior SR Sand Springs 11.45 (+3.0) 9(3)

34 Guevara, Markell JR Bixby 11.46 (+0.7) 6(3)

35 Jackson, Chrystopher FR Tulsa Union 11.48 (+1.0) 5(4)

36 Bendell, David JR Tulsa Union 11.49 (+0.0) 4(4)

37 Parry, TayVeon SR Tulsa Union 11.52 (+0.7) 2(6)

38 Scott, Kyron SO Jenks 11.53 (+1.9) 8(2)

39 Galbreath, Kadin SR Tulsa Union 11.54 (+0.7) 6(4)

40 Sisk, Zach JR Norman 11.55 (+0.0) 4(5)

41 Fernandes, Davi JR Lincoln Christ 11.55 (+1.0) 5(5)

42 Willis, Ian JR Deer Creek 11.57 (+1.2) 7(4)

43 Cuellar, Joshua SO Tulsa NOAH 11.57 (+0.7) 6(5)

44 Hildebrand, Drew SR Norman 11.65 (+0.0) 4(6)

45 Bates, Antonio SO Tulsa Union 11.65 (+1.9) 8(3)

46 Rau, Seth SR Bartlesville 11.68 (+1.0) 11(1)

#1 Boys 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
47 Williams, Reyon JR Tulsa Union 11.69 (+0.7) 2(7)

48 Ross, Cameron JR Lawton 11.72 (+1.8) 10(1)

49 Mahan, Alexander FR Jenks 11.74 (+1.9) 8(4)

50 Maxey, Dallas SO Tulsa Union 11.75 (+1.8) 10(2)

51 Rogers, Drake FR Bartlesville 11.76 (+1.9) 8(5)

52 Ruhland, Caiden JR Sand Springs 11.76 (+1.0) 11(2)

53 Roberds, John JR Holland Hall 11.76 (+1.2) 7(5)

54 Johnson, JJ SO Holland Hall 11.79 (+3.3) 18(1)

55 Black, Mason SO Jenks 11.80 (+0.7) 6(6)

56 Decessios, Nathan SO Deer Creek 11.80 (+1.2) 7(6)

57 Lee, Bryce SR Bartlesville 11.81 (+3.0) 9(4)

58 Wilson, Godfrey FR Lawton 11.83 (+1.0) 5(6)

59 Williams, Michael SR Rogers 11.83 (+0.7) 6(7)

60 Hankins, Tae'Vyone SO Tulsa Union 11.84 (+1.0) 11(3)

61 Falen, Jefri SO Deer Creek 11.86 (+3.0) 9(5)

62 Self, Jacob JR Holland Hall 11.87 (+1.8) 10(3)

63 Mayberry, Soloman SO Bartlesville 11.88 (+1.8) 10(4)

64 Martinez, Marty JR Deer Creek 11.91 (+3.0) 9(6)

65 Wright, Jeremiah SO Tulsa Union 11.91 (+1.0) 11(4)

66 Dalton, Hudson SR Deer Creek 11.94 (+1.9) 8(6)

67 Verner, Rico SR Tulsa Union 11.99 (+1.8) 16(1)

68 Jeffries, Ke'Von FR Norman 12.04 (+2.7) 15(1)

69 Harris, Isriel SO East Central 12.06 (+2.7) 15(2)

70 Roland, Keelan FR Tulsa Union 12.07 (+1.8) 17(1)

71 Agustin Gaines, Dash FR Deer Creek 12.07 (+1.8) 10(5)

72 Hays, Cason JR Deer Creek 12.08 (+0.3) 13(1)

73 Alexander, Deontae FR Tulsa Union 12.10 (+0.2) 14(1)

74 Nickleberry, Aiden SO Deer Creek 12.11 (+1.9) 8(7)

75 Pearson, John SR Memorial 12.15 (+0.2) 14(2)

76 Teauge, Tyler Jenks 12.16 (+3.3) 18(2)

77 Waggoner, Aireon SR Lawton 12.20 (+1.8) 10(6)

78 Hill, Ge'Vauri JR Sand Springs 12.24 (+3.3) 18(3)

79 Prear, Khylen FR Tulsa Union 12.25 (+1.8) 16(2)

80 Bickham, Gabriyel FR Tulsa Union 12.29 (+2.7) 15(3)

81 Williams, Na'Kie FR Sand Springs 12.30 (+1.0) 11(5)

82 Starks, Aiden SO Tulsa Union 12.30 (+0.6) 12(1)

83 Rosa, Isyoriel SR Memorial 12.32 (+1.8) 16(3)

84 Stokes, Arion FR Lincoln Christ 12.33 (+1.0) 11(6)

85 Howell, Nash JR Holland Hall 12.36 (+0.6) 12(2)

86 Wright, Ayven FR Tulsa Union 12.37 (+3.3) 18(4)

87 Cooper, Dezmond SO Norman 12.44 (+0.6) 12(3)

88 Tisdale, Michael SO Tulsa Union 12.44 (+0.2) 14(3)

89 Currie, Jude SO Tulsa NOAH 12.45 (+0.6) 12(4)

90 Jackson, Terrence JR Norman 12.47 (+0.3) 13(2)

91 Sears, Kane FR Tulsa NOAH 12.50 (+0.3) 13(3)

92 Sardina, Damian SO Tulsa Union 12.51 (+1.8) 17(2)
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#1 Boys 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
93 Ruffin, Jody FR Tulsa Union 12.65 (+0.2) 14(4)

94 Young, Antoine FR Tulsa Union 12.66 (+1.8) 17(3)

95 Robinson, Keymari SR Tulsa Union 12.72 (+0.3) 13(4)

96 Elmore, Ray FR Tulsa Union 12.74 (+2.7) 15(4)

97 Hamilton, HaNico FR Tulsa Union 12.77 (+3.3) 18(5)

98 Satterfield, Ryan FR Tulsa Union 12.78 (+1.8) 16(4)

99 Ashford, Wesley SO Norman 12.81 (+0.3) 13(5)

100 Randle, Maky SO East Central 12.84 (+2.7) 15(5)

101 Gallardo, Ivan FR Tulsa Union 12.96 (+1.8) 16(5)

102 Robinson, Keymoni SR Tulsa Union 12.98 (+0.6) 12(5)

103 Sheard, Wallace SO Tulsa NOAH 13.00 (+0.6) 12(6)

104 Jones, Nehemiah SO East Central 13.02 (+1.8) 17(4)

105 Smith, Isaac FR Memorial 13.08 (+1.8) 16(6)

106 Walker, ViSean SO Tulsa Union 13.11 (+0.2) 14(5)

107 Bohanon, Lain FR Regent Prep 13.14 (+0.3) 13(6)

108 Cozby, Hunter SO Norman 13.26 (+3.3) 18(6)

109 Woodruff, Zach SR Tulsa NOAH 13.43 (+0.2) 14(6)

110 Roland, Cayden SR Memorial 13.58 (+1.8) 16(7)

111 Greer, Raymon FR Tulsa Union 13.61 (+1.8) 17(5)

112 Juarez, Andy SO Tulsa Union 13.72 (+1.8) 17(6)

113 Garrett, Estrus SO Owasso 14.17 (+0.2) 14(7)

Love, David SO East Central FS  (NW) 7

#3 Boys 200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Dewberry, Brighton JR Tulsa Union 20.95 (+7.2) 1(1) 10

2 Buchanan, Blayze JR Holland Hall 21.86 (+7.2) 1(2) 8

3 Cramer, Titus SR Rogers 22.10 (+7.2) 1(3) 6

4 Wright, CJ SO Lincoln Christ 22.15 (+7.2) 1(4) 4

5 Birmingham, Tristian JR Sand Springs 22.31 (+4.9) 4(1) 2

6 Williamson, Carmello SR Oaks Mission 22.48 (+7.2) 1(5) 1

7 Ervin, Jaylen SO Tulsa Union 22.57 (+2.3) 2(1)

8 Foster, Jeremy SO Tulsa Union 22.88 (+3.4) 3(1)

9 Lewis, Lamar JR Lincoln Christ 22.90 (+4.0) 7(1)

10 Simmons, Kai'Dence SR Tulsa Union 22.96 (+4.9) 4(2)

11 McGee, Jonathan JR Tulsa NOAH 23.00 (+3.4) 3(2)

12 Coston, Quovon FR Lawton 23.14 (+4.9) 4(3)

13 Kesner, Jonah FR Tulsa NOAH 23.18 (+3.4) 3(3)

14 Forbes, Dominic JR Sand Springs 23.27 (+3.1) 8(1)

15 Kirby, Carson SR Bixby 23.30 (+2.3) 2(2)

16 Cornell, Caleb SO Jenks 23.33 (+3.6) 5(1)

17 Fernandes, Davi JR Lincoln Christ 23.34 (+1.9) 6(1)

18 Canaday, Grant SR Jenks 23.37 (+3.4) 3(4)

19 Willis, Ian JR Deer Creek 23.38 (+1.9) 6(2)

20 Marshall, John JR Owasso 23.43 (+4.9) 4(4)

21 Summerlin, Elijah JR Lincoln Christ 23.45 (+3.6) 5(2)

#3 Boys 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
22 Sisk, Zach JR Norman 23.48 (+4.0) 7(2)

23 Johnson, Benjamin FR Owasso 23.60 (+2.3) 2(3)

24 Jackson, Chrystopher FR Tulsa Union 23.64 (+4.2) 16(1)

25 Williams, Reyon JR Tulsa Union 23.64 (+7.2) 1(6)

26 Rau, Seth SR Bartlesville 23.67 (+1.9) 6(3)

27 Mayberry, Soloman SO Bartlesville 23.80 (+3.7) 10(1)

28 Maxey, Dallas SO Tulsa Union 23.80 (+3.1) 8(2)

29 Rice, Jaxton FR Bixby 23.85 (+3.7) 15(1)

30 Ross, Cameron JR Lawton 23.92 (+1.9) 6(4)

31 DeMoss, Ryker SO Tulsa NOAH 23.92 (+3.4) 3(5)

32 Lee, Bryce SR Bartlesville 23.94 (+4.0) 7(3)

33 Owings, Cole JR Lincoln Christ 23.94 (+3.1) 8(3)

34 Hendrex, Calum SO Jenks 24.06 (+1.9) 6(5)

35 Kindell, William SR Jenks 24.11 (+3.6) 5(3)

36 Ballard, Junior SR Sand Springs 24.12 (+3.1) 8(4)

37 Stokes, Hunter SO Sand Springs 24.20 (+3.8) 13(1)

38 Barnhart, Michael SO Jenks 24.21 (+4.9) 4(5)

39 Lake, Elijah SO Regent Prep 24.23 (+3.6) 5(4)

40 Wilson, Godfrey FR Lawton 24.26 (+3.6) 5(5)

41 Jackson, Terrence JR Norman 24.33 (+3.1) 8(5)

42 Stanley, Jerome FR Deer Creek 24.37 (+4.5) 9(1)

43 Verner, Rico SR Tulsa Union 24.38 (+2.6) 14(1)

44 Martinez, Marty JR Deer Creek 24.40 (+3.8) 13(2)

45 Ntriosei, Caleb SO Norman 24.52 (+3.1) 8(6)

46 Alexander, Deontae FR Tulsa Union 24.54 (+3.3) 17(1)

47 Suggs, Jaxon SO Owasso 24.56 (+3.1) 8(7)

48 Starks, Aiden SO Tulsa Union 24.56 (+4.2) 16(2)

49 Dalton, Hudson SR Deer Creek 24.58 (+4.5) 9(2)

50 Hankins, Tae'Vyone SO Tulsa Union 24.58 (+4.2) 16(3)

51 Bates, Antonio SO Tulsa Union 24.60 (+3.7) 10(2)

52 Williams, Michael SR Rogers 24.68 (+3.7) 10(3)

53 White, Jahari FR Memorial 24.70 (+3.7) 10(4)

54 Calvani, Freddy SO Regent Prep 24.71 (+4.5) 9(3)

55 Roland, Keelan FR Tulsa Union 24.76 (+2.0) 19(1)

56 Aldridge, Asher JR Sand Springs 24.82 (+5.4) 11(1)

57 Agustin Gaines, Dash FR Deer Creek 24.84 (+4.5) 9(4)

58 Chambers, Kameron SR Bartlesville 24.89 (+3.7) 10(5)

58 Cole, Jaqualyn JR Tulsa Union 24.89 (+2.6) 14(2)

60 Sears, Kane FR Tulsa NOAH 24.90 (+5.4) 11(2)

61 Smith, D'angelo JR Memorial 24.98 (+3.3) 17(2)

62 Blackburn, Theron SR Memorial 25.01 (+4.2) 16(4)

63 Ellis, Bo SO Tulsa NOAH 25.05 (+2.0) 12(1)

64 Stokes, Arion FR Lincoln Christ 25.07 (+5.4) 11(3)

65 Ashford, Wesley SO Norman 25.08 (+4.5) 9(5)

66 Crisp , BJ SO Owasso 25.13 (+2.0) 12(2)

67 Harvey, Conner SR Owasso 25.22 (+2.0) 12(3)
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#3 Boys 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
68 Ostroski, Christopher FR Holland Hall 25.28 (+5.4) 11(4)

69 Harris, Isriel SO East Central 25.28 (+5.4) 11(5)

70 Prear, Khylen FR Tulsa Union 25.32 (+2.4) 18(1)

71 Wright, Ayven FR Tulsa Union 25.35 (+4.2) 16(5)

72 Howell, Nash JR Holland Hall 25.37 (+2.0) 12(4)

73 Rogers, Landon JR Deer Creek 25.38 (+4.5) 9(6)

74 Young, Antoine FR Tulsa Union 25.46 (+3.7) 15(2)

75 Sardina, Damian SO Tulsa Union 25.53 (+2.6) 14(3)

76 Brumble, Baynes FR Bixby 25.69 (+2.6) 14(4)

77 Tisdale, Michael SO Tulsa Union 25.70 (+3.7) 10(6)

78 Bickham, Gabriyel FR Tulsa Union 25.79 (+2.0) 19(2)

79 Gutierrez, Niko SO Sand Springs 25.81 (+2.4) 18(2)

80 Sheard, Wallace SO Tulsa NOAH 25.83 (+5.4) 11(6)

81 Whelan, Devin JR Jenks 25.85 (+3.4) 3(6)

82 Freeman, Matthew SR Sand Springs 25.87 (+3.8) 13(3)

83 Elmore, Ray FR Tulsa Union 25.90 (+2.0) 19(3)

84 Warne, Camden FR Owasso 25.96 (+2.0) 12(5)

85 Hill, Ge'Vauri JR Sand Springs 25.99 (+3.3) 17(3)

86 Robinson, Keymoni SR Tulsa Union 26.03 (+2.0) 12(6)

87 Robinson, Keymari SR Tulsa Union 26.09 (+3.8) 13(4)

88 Bohanon, Lain FR Regent Prep 26.21 (+2.6) 14(5)

89 Rosa, Isyoriel SR Memorial 26.30 (+2.0) 12(7)

90 Walker, ViSean SO Tulsa Union 26.35 (+4.2) 16(6)

91 Ruffin, Jody FR Tulsa Union 26.50 (+3.7) 15(3)

92 St. Ledger, Kale SO Holland Hall 26.56 (+2.6) 14(6)

93 Schroeder, Colson SO Norman 26.64 (+3.8) 13(5)

94 Cozby, Hunter SO Norman 26.88 (+3.7) 15(4)

95 Hamilton, HaNico FR Tulsa Union 27.05 (+3.7) 15(5)

96 Frierson, Kodi FR Tulsa Union 27.77 (+2.4) 18(3)

97 Gallardo, Ivan FR Tulsa Union 28.05 (+3.3) 17(4)

98 Cannon, Shane FR Tulsa Union 28.29 (+2.4) 18(4)

99 Juarez, Andy SO Tulsa Union 28.51 (+3.3) 17(5)

100 Kirkpatrick, Ritchie JR Norman 28.68 (+2.6) 14(7)

101 Greer, Raymon FR Tulsa Union 29.36 (+3.3) 17(6)

Woodruff, Zach SR Tulsa NOAH DNF  (NW) 13

#5 Boys 400 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Motes, Cam SR Bixby 50.59 1(1) 10

2 Williamson, Carmello SR Oaks Mission 50.61 1(2) 8

3 Schon, Levi SR Tulsa Union 51.23 1(3) 6

4 Sanabria, Roberto SR Bixby 51.38 1(4) 4

5 Basulto, Jose SO Rogers 52.17 1(5) 2

6 Combes, Jonah JR Jenks 52.74 1(6) 1

7 Castagna, Corben JR Lincoln Christ 52.86 3(1)

8 Summerlin, Elijah JR Lincoln Christ 52.89 2(1)

#5 Boys 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
9 Coston, Quovon FR Lawton 53.06 1(7)

10 Elwood, Darwin SO Deer Creek 53.46 3(2)

11 Tarkington, Kyron SO Owasso 53.49 4(1)

12 Dougherty, Saxon SR Bixby 53.64 10(1)

13 Hunter, Caydenn JR Sand Springs 53.74 6(1)

14 Alumbaugh, Christian FR Owasso 53.99 2(2)

15 Bell, Odell SR Tulsa Union 54.07 4(2)

16 Lake, Elijah SO Regent Prep 54.31 3(3)

17 Custer, Luke JR Bixby 54.45 4(3)

18 Smith, Kyl SR Owasso 54.48 2(3)

19 Stuckey, Colton FR Deer Creek 54.51 6(2)

20 Rogers, Drake FR Bartlesville 54.70 5(1)

21 Bendell, David JR Tulsa Union 55.03 2(4)

22 Welch, Chris JR Bixby 55.20 6(3)

23 DeLuna Jones, Alejandro JR Deer Creek 55.23 3(4)

24 Sejera, Cristiano JR Lincoln Christ 55.49 5(2)

25 Calvani, Freddy SO Regent Prep 55.56 5(3)

26 Neel, Kyler SR Rogers 55.66 4(4)

27 Brown, Seth SO Rogers 55.92 3(5)

28 Wichita, Loren JR East Central 55.93 11(1)

29 Ntriosei, Caleb SO Norman 56.02 3(6)

30 Batterson, Joesiah FR Owasso 56.07 11(2)

31 Stiles, Corbin SO Jenks 56.09 9(1)

32 Stokes, Hunter SO Sand Springs 56.18 8(1)

33 Ellis, Bo SO Tulsa NOAH 56.33 7(1)

34 Rowell, Walker FR Deer Creek 56.34 5(4)

35 Aldridge, Asher JR Sand Springs 56.67 5(5)

36 Santee, Jack SR Holland Hall 56.74 6(4)

37 Cole, Solomon JR Holland Hall 56.76 7(2)

38 Iser, Noah SO Tulsa NOAH 56.87 5(6)

39 Andrade, Gavin JR Deer Creek 56.88 9(2)

40 Cook, Tyler JR Jenks 56.96 12(1)

41 Owings, Cole JR Lincoln Christ 57.01 7(3)

42 Allendorf, Leo JR Owasso 57.04 4(5)

43 Bulleigh, Luke SR Bartlesville 57.06 5(7)

44 Biggerstaff, Conner SO Bartlesville 57.11 8(2)

45 Hendrix, Deveon SO Lawton 57.14 2(5)

46 Mathews, Braxton FR Norman 57.87 7(4)

47 Taylor, Caleb FR Bartlesville 57.96 12(2)

48 Valdez-Ibarra, Jorge FR Jenks 58.10 8(3)

49 Maasen, Liam SO Jenks 58.12 10(2)

50 Pinto, Isaac SO Rogers 58.16 4(6)

51 Martin, Kaisen SO Norman 58.38 9(3)

52 Showalter, Owen FR Holland Hall 58.61 9(4)

53 Ross, Cameron JR Lawton 58.64 4(7)

54 Beadle, Chase JR Lawton 59.15 2(6)
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#5 Boys 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
55 Butler, Isaiah SO Sand Springs 59.47 9(5)

56 Zellner, Miles FR Jenks 59.60 8(4)

57 Kindell, Andrew FR Jenks 59.62 10(3)

58 Howell, Nash JR Holland Hall 59.63 10(4)

59 Finocchiaro, Zachary FR Norman 59.69 11(3)

60 Brown, Cole SO Sand Springs 59.89 10(5)

61 Colbert, Gary FR Owasso 59.96 11(4)

62 Sheard, Wallace SO Tulsa NOAH 1:00.08 12(3)

63 Crisp, Cale SO Bixby 1:00.94 12(4)

64 Berry, Micah JR Bixby 1:01.45 10(6)

65 Woodruff, Zach SR Tulsa NOAH 1:02.62 9(6)

66 Elmore, Ray FR Tulsa Union 1:02.92 7(5)

67 Frierson, Kodi FR Tulsa Union 1:04.33 7(6)

68 Swindell, Cooper FR Owasso 1:04.92 11(5)

69 Pepera, Jeremiah SO East Central 1:06.73 11(6)

70 Gallardo, Ivan FR Tulsa Union 1:10.89 7(7)

71 Carr, Davion SO Norman 1:18.81 11(7)

Barber, Elijah SO Owasso FS 6

#7 Boys 800 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Davis, Daniel SR Tulsa Union 1:53.80 1(1) 10

2 Scrapper, Benjamin JR Bixby 1:54.55 1(2) 8

3 Sanders, Peyton SR Tulsa Union 1:57.96 1(3) 6

4 Higgins, Cole SO Sand Springs 1:58.93 1(4) 4

5 Pisarra, Caleb SR Tulsa Union 2:00.05 1(5) 2

6 Lake, Elijah SO Regent Prep 2:01.58 1(6) 1

7 Adams, Ethan SR Bixby 2:02.15 1(7)

8 Blaylock, Kyle SR Norman 2:03.43 1(8)

9 Hines, Haden JR Bixby 2:07.68 1(9)

10 Reeve, Jonathan SR Sand Springs 2:07.93 2(1)

11 Lehman, Bennett SR Tulsa Union 2:08.41 1(10)

12 Gilmore, Landon SO Deer Creek 2:08.78 2(2)

13 Castagna, Corben JR Lincoln Christ 2:09.25 2(3)

14 Taylor, Aidan SR Deer Creek 2:09.71 1(11)

15 Lam, Ethan JR Deer Creek 2:10.09 1(12)

16 Duvall, Jack JR Rogers 2:10.36 1(13)

17 McAllister, Quinn JR Owasso 2:10.54 2(4)

18 Stuckey, Daniel SO Sand Springs 2:11.11 2(5)

19 Hamilton, Logan SO Deer Creek 2:11.76 2(6)

20 Dudley, Jim SO Bartlesville 2:11.91 2(7)

21 Butler, Caden SR Memorial 2:13.41 1(14)

22 King, Peter SO Bartlesville 2:13.90 2(8)

23 Jayachand, Madhav JR Norman 2:14.03 1(15)

24 Gray, Hudson JR Norman 2:14.06 1(16)

25 Villarreal Jr., Adrian SR Lawton 2:14.99 2(9)

#7 Boys 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
26 Grigg, Reid SR Tulsa Union 2:15.44 1(17)

27 Neel, Kyler SR Rogers 2:16.19 1(18)

27 Sutton, Lincoln FR Lincoln Christ 2:16.19 3(1)

29 Watkins, Noah FR Sand Springs 2:17.22 2(10)

30 Sargent, Kade SO Sand Springs 2:19.73 2(11)

31 Ponce, Armando SR Bartlesville 2:20.65 2(12)

32 Taylor, Owen SO Deer Creek 2:20.87 2(13)

33 Posey, Cole SR Tulsa Union 2:20.92 2(14)

34 Mobley , Ashton SO Owasso 2:21.13 3(2)

35 Bury, Caleb FR Lincoln Christ 2:21.64 3(3)

36 Sejera, Cristiano JR Lincoln Christ 2:21.75 1(19)

37 Yamane, Conner SR Tulsa Union 2:22.53 3(4)

38 Wichita, Loren JR East Central 2:22.83 2(15)

39 Ostroski, Christopher FR Holland Hall 2:22.85 2(16)

40 Swisher, Kayden SO Bartlesville 2:23.23 3(5)

41 Upchurch, Harrison FR Bixby 2:23.55 3(6)

42 Cole, Solomon JR Holland Hall 2:23.67 2(17)

43 O'Bannon, Bryson JR Jenks 2:23.72 2(18)

44 Phonexayphova, Preston JR Rogers 2:23.96 2(19)

45 Kaykay, John SR Jenks 2:24.07 2(20)

46 Hagood, Bryce SR Bixby 2:24.77 2(21)

47 Hendrix, Deveon SO Lawton 2:26.07 2(22)

48 Perez, Eric FR Owasso 2:27.62 3(7)

49 Dudley, Kalib JR East Central 2:27.70 2(23)

50 Garcia, Felix SO Rogers 2:28.36 2(24)

51 Sword, Noah FR Lincoln Christ 2:28.83 3(8)

52 Delgado, Jose FR Jenks 2:28.99 3(9)

53 Clark, Alec FR Owasso 2:29.01 2(25)

54 Oeth, Ricky SO East Central 2:29.83 3(10)

55 Acevedo, Omar JR Rogers 2:30.38 3(11)

56 Zuniga, Carson FR Owasso 2:30.38 3(12)

57 Huckell, Henry SO Jenks 2:30.47 3(13)

58 Bay, Brooks FR Lincoln Christ 2:30.62 3(14)

59 Woodrich, Cayden JR Lincoln Christ 2:32.15 3(15)

60 Huckell, William SR Jenks 2:35.59 3(16)

61 Richerson, Levi SO Lincoln Christ 2:35.99 3(17)

62 Showalter, Owen FR Holland Hall 2:36.87 3(18)

63 Cowley, Jackson FR Owasso 2:37.86 3(19)

64 Rathan, Jenson FR Holland Hall 2:39.54 3(20)

65 Chenoweth, Ace JR Jenks 2:42.20 3(21)

66 Jones, Theo FR Holland Hall 2:42.53 3(22)

67 Jimenez, Andres FR Owasso 2:43.47 3(23)

68 Cannon, Mason FR Jenks 2:44.09 3(24)

69 Calleros, Ivan JR Rogers 2:47.47 3(25)

70 Hatfield, Tucker JR Tulsa NOAH 2:56.28 3(26)
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#9 Boys 1600 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Maasen, Brody SR Jenks 4:25.78 1(1) 10

2 Storozyszyn, Mason SO Deer Creek 4:30.98 1(2) 8

3 Nimmo, Ben SO Norman 4:31.53 1(3) 6

4 ODea, Thomas SO Regent Prep 4:32.78 1(4) 4

5 Trupiano, Dominic JR Deer Creek 4:34.13 1(5) 2

6 Antonelli, Lucas JR Deer Creek 4:37.65 1(6) 1

7 Whatley, Jack SO Rogers 4:38.48 1(7)

8 Robertson, Colson SR Deer Creek 4:40.48 1(8)

9 Pisarra, Caleb SR Tulsa Union 4:40.51 1(9)

10 John, Micah JR Deer Creek 4:41.64 1(10)

11 Reed, Drew SR Deer Creek 4:42.77 1(11)

12 Pratt, Caleb JR Bixby 4:44.97 1(12)

13 Shoesmith, Preston JR Bartlesville 4:45.40 1(13)

14 Cliff, Alex FR Jenks 4:45.41 1(14)

15 Cox, Gavin T FR Jenks 4:46.97 1(15)

16 Schwab, Ian FR Deer Creek 4:51.34 2(1)

17 Ritter, Robert SO Tulsa Union 4:51.49 1(16)

18 Sword, Gabe JR Lincoln Christ 4:53.02 2(2)

19 Langston, Tate SO Norman 4:53.76 2(3)

20 King, Will SO Deer Creek 4:56.89 1(17)

21 Brown, Campbell SR Tulsa Union 5:00.28 1(18)

22 Perez, Sylas FR Owasso 5:00.29 2(4)

23 Bouldin, Benjamin SO Lincoln Christ 5:00.32 2(5)

24 Lehman, Bennett SR Tulsa Union 5:03.53 2(6)

25 Dudley, Jim SO Bartlesville 5:03.54 2(7)

26 Smith, Owen SR Bixby 5:04.81 2(8)

27 Wasson, Corbin SO Sand Springs 5:04.97 2(9)

28 Dickens, Jonah SR Regent Prep 5:05.18 1(19)

29 Carter, Colin SO Rogers 5:05.41 1(20)

30 Baber, Kelso SO Rogers 5:07.01 2(10)

31 Curtindale, Ethan SO Bixby 5:07.02 1(21)

32 Ward , Sajin SO Owasso 5:07.72 2(11)

33 Dukes, Nate SO Norman 5:09.28 2(12)

34 King, Peter SO Bartlesville 5:10.75 2(13)

35 Sutton, Lincoln FR Lincoln Christ 5:12.21 2(14)

36 Gorton, Maddox SO Jenks 5:12.39 2(15)

37 Hardesty , Ben SO Owasso 5:12.58 2(16)

38 Singleton, Ethan JR Norman 5:12.92 2(17)

39 Watkins, Noah FR Sand Springs 5:13.13 3(1)

40 Reid, Luke SO Bixby 5:15.49 2(18)

41 Hildebrand, Josh SR Jenks 5:16.25 3(2)

42 Stokley, Greyson FR Owasso 5:16.95 3(3)

43 Grigg, Reid SR Tulsa Union 5:17.76 2(19)

44 Tangren, Liam JR Jenks 5:18.26 2(20)

45 Adams, Brayden JR Jenks 5:18.72 2(21)

46 King, Talmage JR Bartlesville 5:20.46 2(22)

#9 Boys 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
47 Kupec, Harrison SO Norman 5:21.28 2(23)

48 Frey, Brady SO Owasso 5:21.35 3(4)

49 Talafuse, Sebastian JR Norman 5:23.15 3(5)

50 Butler, Caden SR Memorial 5:26.88 2(24)

51 Yamane, Conner SR Tulsa Union 5:28.03 3(6)

52 Villarreal Jr., Adrian SR Lawton 5:28.75 3(7)

53 Bury, Caleb FR Lincoln Christ 5:28.98 3(8)

54 Delgado, Jesus FR Sand Springs 5:29.21 3(9)

55 Wichita, Loren JR East Central 5:34.61 3(10)

56 Dullea, Sonny SO Tulsa Union 5:38.77 3(11)

57 Sword, Noah FR Lincoln Christ 5:43.23 3(12)

58 Adams, Eli FR Bixby 5:43.36 3(13)

59 Dudley, Kalib JR East Central 5:44.40 3(14)

60 Tevis, Tyler SO Bixby 5:47.79 3(15)

61 Jones, Theo FR Holland Hall 5:53.05 3(16)

62 Eberle, Simon FR Norman 5:58.04 3(17)

63 Cox, Ethan JR Lincoln Christ 5:58.47 3(18)

64 Bay, Brooks FR Lincoln Christ 6:06.46 3(19)

65 Oeth, Ricky SO East Central 6:07.19 3(20)

66 Acevedo, Omar JR Rogers 6:11.80 2(25)

67 Calleros, Ivan JR Rogers 6:26.90 3(21)

Stearle, Jackson JR Rogers DNF 1

#11 Boys 3200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 ODea, Thomas SO Regent Prep 9:31.25 1(1) 10

2 Nelson , Noah SO Owasso 9:43.56 1(2) 8

3 Farris, Sammy JR Lincoln Christ 9:53.19 1(3) 6

4 Webb, Blake SO Deer Creek 10:05.65 1(4) 4

5 Hacker, Trevor SR Lincoln Christ 10:07.10 1(5) 2

6 Ketcher, Caden SR Sand Springs 10:13.04 1(6) 1

7 Caughey, Noah SO Lincoln Christ 10:13.93 1(7)

8 Ritter, Robert SO Tulsa Union 10:15.18 1(8)

9 Shoesmith, Preston JR Bartlesville 10:22.50 1(9)

10 Erwin, Tyler SR Jenks 10:25.04 1(10)

11 Carter, Colin SO Rogers 10:25.68 1(11)

12 Lenzy, Trece SO Jenks 10:33.52 2(1)

13 Brown, Campbell SR Tulsa Union 10:34.99 1(12)

14 Morrow, Ryker SO Owasso 10:40.46 2(2)

15 Dickens, Jonah SR Regent Prep 10:41.95 1(13)

16 Smart, Cameron SO Deer Creek 10:44.57 2(3)

17 Ballard, Silas FR Norman 10:56.88 2(4)

18 King, Talmage JR Bartlesville 10:58.02 1(14)

19 Loafman, Kris FR Norman 11:01.97 2(5)

20 Huff, Rafi JR Sand Springs 11:06.95 1(15)

21 Bolitho, Calen FR Bartlesville 11:16.62 2(6)
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#11 Boys 3200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
22 Posey, Dax SO Lincoln Christ 11:16.63 2(7)

23 Navarro, Asher SO Norman 11:18.82 2(8)

24 Gentry, James FR Norman 11:19.36 2(9)

25 Dudley, Kalib JR East Central 11:30.65 2(10)

26 Pereyra, Manny SO Jenks 11:34.31 2(11)

27 Lauritsen, Ben SR Bartlesville 11:37.04 2(12)

28 Nelson, Keith JR Owasso 11:45.11 2(13)

29 Smith, Sawyer JR Jenks 11:47.01 2(14)

30 Dullea, Sonny SO Tulsa Union 11:51.90 2(15)

31 Wealer, Christian FR Bixby 11:52.96 2(16)

32 Krieger, Luke FR Norman 11:56.64 2(17)

33 Roe, Logan FR Lincoln Christ 11:58.77 2(18)

34 Lippoldt, Asher SO Norman 12:18.09 2(19)

35 Ketcher, Maddox SO Sand Springs 12:21.49 2(20)

36 Corbin, Gavin JR Sand Springs 12:23.56 2(21)

37 Windrix, Raleigh FR Norman 12:24.00 2(22)

38 Seely, William SR Rogers 12:29.27 2(23)

39 Suttle, Pierce FR Norman 12:34.92 2(24)

#14 Boys 110m Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Taylor, Michael SR Bartlesville 15.58 (+1.9) 1(1) 10

2 Turner, Wesley JR Bartlesville 16.23 (+1.9) 1(2) 8

3 Smith, Cuame SO Deer Creek 16.51 (+1.9) 1(3) 6

4 Moorman, Skylar SR Tulsa Union 16.95 (+2.2) 2(1) 4

5 Macdonald, Carter SR Sand Springs 17.61 (+2.2) 2(2) 2

6 DeJesus, Kale FR Bixby 17.81 (+1.9) 1(4) 1

7 Roberds, John JR Holland Hall 17.84 (+2.2) 2(3)

8 Foster, Kambren SR Sand Springs 18.25 (+2.2) 2(4)

9 Proctor, Pierson SR Bartlesville 18.56 (+2.2) 2(5)

10 Thomas, Carter JR East Central 19.63 (+1.7) 3(1)

11 Robertson, Maddox FR Bixby 19.72 (+1.7) 3(2)

12 Davis, Nick JR Bartlesville 20.24 (+2.2) 2(6)

13 Page, Mark FR Sand Springs 20.46 (+1.7) 3(3)

14 Johnson, Cooper JR Rogers 21.17 (+2.2) 2(7)

15 Tran, Brandon SR Deer Creek 21.43 (+1.7) 3(4)

#15 Boys 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Taylor, Michael SR Bartlesville 39.75 1(1) 10

2 Maldonado, Isaiah SR Tulsa Union 39.77 1(2) 8

3 Sparks, Gabe JR Holland Hall 43.39 2(1) 6

4 Sams, Rylan SO Jenks 43.83 3(1) 4

5 Thomas, Malakai SO Owasso 44.49 1(3) 2

6 Barnett, Andre FR Jenks 44.49 2(2) 1

7 Wright, Jeremiah SO Tulsa Union 44.56 3(2)

#15 Boys 300m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
8 Moorman, Skylar SR Tulsa Union 44.78 2(3)

9 WInward, Payson FR Bartlesville 45.50 3(3)

10 Simpson, Joseph JR Lawton 45.81 5(1)

11 Thomas, Carter JR East Central 46.30 2(4)

12 Johnson, Cooper JR Rogers 46.31 2(5)

13 DeJesus, Kale FR Bixby 46.61 3(4)

14 Palmer, Davisko SR Norman 46.80 4(1)

15 Johnson, Anthony SR Norman 47.61 2(6)

16 Richardson, Nolan SO Bixby 47.77 3(5)

17 Chavez, Diego FR Deer Creek 48.08 4(2)

18 Proctor, Pierson SR Bartlesville 48.12 4(3)

19 Robertson, Maddox FR Bixby 48.23 4(4)

20 Mondragon, Lucio SO Bixby 48.38 3(6)

21 Shivers, Terrance FR Jenks 49.24 1(4)

22 Oeth, Ricky SO East Central 50.54 5(2)

23 Martin, Kaisen SO Norman 50.58 4(5)

24 Lang, Tristan FR Deer Creek 51.73 4(6)

25 Page, Mark FR Sand Springs 52.33 4(7)

#17 Boys 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Rogers (A) 43.06 1(1) 20

1) Regan, Jeff SR 2) Burke, Xander JR

3) Brown, Seth SO 4) Cramer, Titus SR

2 Jenks (A) 43.07 1(2) 16

1) Castleberry, Zion JR 2) English, Sheldon SR

3) Henderson, Jizyn SO 4) Okorie, Joseph SO

3 Bixby (A) 43.12 2(1) 12

1) Kirby, Carson SR 2) Sanabria, Roberto SR

3) Motes, Cam SR 4) Moll, Jayson SR

4 Tulsa Union (A) 43.19 1(3) 8

1) Sanders, Zariayon SR 2) Davis, Andrew SR

3) Avington, Jordan JR 4) Ervin, Jaylen SO

5 Owasso (A) 43.28 1(4) 4

1) Hall, Jayden SR 2) Campbell, Cole JR

3) Bethel, Tahkari JR 4) Keys, Braelon SO

6 Holland Hall (A) 43.57 1(5) 2

1) Buchanan, Blayze JR 2) Sherburn, Henry JR

3) Clark, Donald SR 4) Gibson, Kainon SR

7 Tulsa NOAH (A) 44.69 2(2)

1) Cuellar, Joshua SO 2) DeMoss, Ryker SO

3) Kesner, Jonah FR 4) McGee, Jonathan JR

8 Sand Springs (A) 44.93 2(3)

9 Jenks (B) 44.96 1(6)

1) Mahan, Owen JR 2) Cornell, Caleb SO

3) Black, Mason SO 4) Scott, Kyron SO
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#17 Boys 4 x 100m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
10 Owasso (B) 45.07 1(7)

1) Dean , Kypton  SO 2) Wilson, Emauri FR

3) Suggs, Jaxon SO 4) Tarkington, Kyron SO

11 Deer Creek (A) 45.33 3(1)

1) Dalton, Hudson SR 2) Willis, Ian JR

3) Nickleberry, Aiden SO 4) Decessios, Nathan SO

12 Jenks (D) 45.73 2(4)

1) Stone, Max FR 2) Shivers, Terrance FR

3) Mahan, Alexander FR 4) Barnett, Andre FR

13 Bartlesville (A) 46.61 3(2)

1) Rau, Seth SR 2) Chambers, Kameron SR

3) Mayberry, Soloman SO 4) Rogers, Drake FR

14 Owasso (C) 46.97 3(3)

1) Hartley, Ryder FR 2) Austin, Jayden FR

3) Harvey, Conner SR 4) Crisp , BJ  SO

15 Jenks (C) 47.27 2(5)

1) Christie, Cayden SO 2) Poulard, Jourdyn SO

3) Smith, Harison JR 4) Humpries, D'Vone JR

16 Memorial (A) 48.52 3(4)

1) Smith, D'angelo JR 2) Rosa, Isyoriel SR

3) Smith, Isaac FR 4) White, Jahari FR

Bixby (B) DNF 2

1) Dixon, Ashton SR 2) Mahuni, Craig SO

3) Vance, Chase JR 4) Guevara, Markell JR

Bixby (C) DQ 2

1) Rice, Jaxton FR 2) Brumble, Baynes FR

3) Jones, Giovanni FR 4) Turner, Kai FR

#19 Boys 4 x 200m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Norman (A) 1:31.33 1(1) 20

1) Udeze, Braylon SO 2) Holmes, Quincy JR

3) Hildebrand, Drew SR 4) Sisk, Zach JR

2 Owasso (A) 1:31.81 1(2) 16

1) Keys, Braelon SO 2) Tugwell, Corey JR

3) Thomas, Malakai SO 4) Johnson, Benjamin FR

3 Holland Hall (A) 1:32.32 2(1) 12

1) Gibson, Kainon SR 2) Self, Jacob JR

3) Clark, Donald SR 4) Sherburn, Henry JR

4 Tulsa Union (A) 1:32.98 1(3) 8

1) Simmons, Kai'Dence SR 2) Davis, Andrew SR

3) Sanders, Zariayon SR 4) Parry, TayVeon SR

5 Bixby (A) 1:33.13 1(4) 4

1) Kirby, Carson SR 2) Sanabria, Roberto SR

3) Motes, Cam SR 4) Moll, Jayson SR

#19 Boys 4 x 200m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
6 Bixby (B) 1:33.96 1(5)

1) Dixon, Ashton SR 2) Mahuni, Craig SO

3) Vance, Chase JR 4) Guevara, Markell JR

7 Tulsa NOAH (A) 1:33.96 2(2) 2

1) Cuellar, Joshua SO 2) DeMoss, Ryker SO

3) Kesner, Jonah FR 4) McGee, Jonathan JR

8 Bixby (C) 1:34.90 2(3)

1) Rice, Jaxton FR 2) Duffel, Brennen FR

3) Jones, Giovanni FR 4) Turner, Kai FR

9 Sand Springs (A) 1:35.41 3(1)

10 Jenks (A) 1:36.21 2(4)

1) Canaday, Grant SR 2) Barnhart, Michael SO

3) Kindell, William SR 4) Hendrex, Calum SO

11 Deer Creek (A) 1:36.29 3(2)

1) Decessios, Nathan SO 2) Willis, Ian JR

3) Nickleberry, Aiden SO 4) Dalton, Hudson SR

12 Owasso (B) 1:36.64 1(6)

1) Dean , Kypton  SO 2) Wilson, Emauri FR

3) Crisp , BJ  SO 4) Carson , Julien  SO

13 Deer Creek (B) 1:38.56 3(3)

1) Falen, Jefri SO 2) Agustin Gaines, Dash FR

3) Martinez, Marty JR 4) Guess, CJ SO

14 Bartlesville (A) 1:38.57 2(5)

1) Rau, Seth SR 2) Chambers, Kameron SR

3) Mayberry, Soloman SO 4) Biggerstaff, Conner SO

15 Owasso (C) 1:39.83 2(6)

1) Hartley, Ryder FR 2) Carlos, Josiah SO

3) Austin, Jayden FR 4) Batterson, Joesiah FR

16 Rogers (A) 1:42.44 2(7)

1) Brown, Seth SO 2) Williams, Michael SR

3) hill, Max JR 4) Quebedeaux, Drake SR

17 Owasso (D) 1:52.58 3(4)

1) Garrett, Estrus SO 2) Dennis, Ryan  SO

3) Kathrens, Chase FR 4) Swindell, Cooper FR

Jenks (B) DNF 1

1) Mahan, Owen JR 2) Castleberry, Zion JR

3) Henderson, Jizyn SO 4) Okorie, Joseph SO

#21 Boys 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Tulsa Union (A) 3:23.25 1(1) 20

1) Schon, Levi SR 2) Davis, Daniel SR

3) Sanders, Peyton SR 4) Dewberry, Brighton JR

2 Norman (A) 3:30.70 1(2) 16

1) Udeze, Braylon SO 2) Hildebrand, Drew SR

3) Liesenfeld, Ben SR 4) Holmes, Quincy JR
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#21 Boys 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
3 Owasso (A) 3:36.04 1(3) 12

1) Drammeh, Malick JR 2) Bethel, Tahkari JR

3) Alumbaugh, Christian FR 4) Tugwell, Corey JR

4 Jenks (A) 3:37.13 1(4) 8

1) Canaday, Grant SR 2) Combes, Jonah JR

3) Okorie, Joseph SO 4) English, Sheldon SR

5 Deer Creek (A) 3:38.25 2(1) 4

1) Elwood, Darwin SO 2) DeLuna Jones, Alejandro JR

3) Taylor, Aidan SR 4) Decessios, Nathan SO

6 Tulsa Union (C) 3:38.31 1(5)

1) Simmons, Kai'Dence SR 2) Williams, Reyon JR

3) Sanders, Zariayon SR 4) Brown, Keenan SR

7 Rogers (A) 3:40.31 1(6) 2

1) Brown, Seth SO 2) Duvall, Jack JR

3) Basulto, Jose SO 4) Pinto, Isaac SO

8 Tulsa Union (B) 3:43.85 1(7)

1) Maldonado, Isaiah SR 2) Bell, Odell SR

3) Bendell, David JR 4) Davis, Andrew SR

9 Jenks (B) 3:45.07 2(2)

1) Barnhart, Michael SO 2) Kindell, William SR

3) Barnett, Andre FR 4) Shivers, Terrance FR

10 Norman (B) 3:45.88 2(3)

1) Blaylock, Kyle SR 2) Ntriosei, Caleb SO

3) Mathews, Braxton FR 4) Stevens, Caskey SO

11 Bixby (A) 3:47.67 2(4)

1) Vance, Chase JR 2) Mahuni, Craig SO

3) Richardson, Nolan SO 4) Hines, Haden JR

12 Deer Creek (B) 3:48.48 2(5)

1) Chavez, Diego FR 2) Rowell, Walker FR

3) Stuckey, Colton FR 4) Guess, CJ SO

13 Bartlesville (A) 3:48.87 2(6)

1) Rogers, Drake FR 2) Biggerstaff, Conner SO

3) Bulleigh, Luke SR 4) Shoesmith, Preston JR

14 Jenks (C) 3:53.22 2(7)

1) Hendrex, Calum SO 2) Cornell, Caleb SO

3) Mahan, Owen JR 4) Humpries, D'Vone JR

15 Jenks (D) 3:54.59 2(8)

16 Owasso (C) 3:56.46 2(9)

1) Tarkington, Kyron SO 2) Barber, Elijah SO

3) Carson , Julien  SO 4) Dean , Kypton  SO

17 Owasso (B) 3:58.51 2(10)

1) Allendorf, Joseph JR 2) Batterson, Joesiah FR

3) Colbert, Gary FR 4) Mobley , Ashton  SO

#23 Boys 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Rogers (A) 8:09.54 20

1) Brown, Zion SR 2) Duvall, Jack JR

3) Stearle, Jackson JR 4) Whatley, Jack SO

2 Deer Creek (A) 8:11.12 16

1) Reed, Drew SR 2) Taylor, Aidan SR

3) Trupiano, Dominic JR 4) Storozyszyn, Mason SO

3 Norman (A) 8:17.74 12

1) Blaylock, Kyle SR 2) Nimmo, Ben SO

3) Liesenfeld, Ben SR 4) Langston, Tate SO

4 Jenks (A) 8:28.06 8

1) Maasen, Brody SR 2) Pereira, Santiago SR

3) Cook, Tyler JR 4) Cox, Gavin T FR

5 Owasso (A) 8:30.03 4

1) Drammeh, Malick JR 2) Hurst, Michael FR

3) Mangelson , Tristan  SO 4) Nelson , Noah  SO

6 Sand Springs (A) 8:30.62 2

7 Jenks (B) 8:38.11

1) Lenzy, Trece SO 2) O'Bannon, Bryson JR

3) Erwin, Tyler SR 4) Cliff, Alex FR

8 Lincoln Christian (A) 8:38.75

1) Sword, Gabe JR 2) Caughey, Noah SO

3) Bouldin, Benjamin SO 4) Sejera, Cristiano JR

9 Bartlesville (A) 8:39.32

1) Shoesmith, Preston JR 2) Dudley, Jim SO

3) King, Talmage JR 4) Bulleigh, Luke SR

10 Bixby (A) 8:43.65

1) Custer, Luke JR 2) Dougherty, Saxon SR

3) Welch, Chris JR 4) Berry, Micah JR

11 Deer Creek (B) 8:49.92

1) Buxton, Carter SO 2) King, Will SO

3) Robertson, Colson SR 4) Antonelli, Lucas JR

12 Norman (B) 9:03.35

1) Jayachand, Madhav JR 2) Gray, Hudson JR

3) Dukes, Nate SO 4) Singleton, Ethan JR

13 Jenks (C) 9:06.13

1) Smith, Sawyer JR 2) Kaykay, John SR

3) Gorton, Maddox SO 4) Adams, Brayden JR

14 Owasso (B) 9:12.96

1) Perez, Sylas FR 2) Alumbaugh, Christian FR

3) Hardesty , Ben  SO 4) Kidwell, Jack FR

15 Sand Springs (B) 9:13.49

16 Jenks (D) 9:26.31

1) Proffitt, Gavin SR 2) Hildebrand, Josh SR

3) Delgado, Jose FR 4) Huckell, Henry SO
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#23 Boys 4 x 800m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Pts
17 Bixby (C) 9:34.37

1) Adams, Eli FR 2) Christ, Lander FR

3) Tevis, Tyler SO 4) Wealer, Christian FR

18 Jenks (E) 9:54.85

1) Tangren, Liam JR 2) Pereyra, Manny SO

3) Chenoweth, Ace JR 4) Webber, Charles SR

19 Bixby (B) 10:46.52

1) Smith, Owen SR 2) Reid, Luke SO

3) Threlkeld, Graydon SO 4) Curtindale, Ethan SO

#25 Boys High Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 Smith, Oliver SR Tulsa Union 6' 0" 10

2 Sherburn, Henry JR Holland Hall 6' 0" 8

3 Lee, Bryce SR Bartlesville 5' 10" 6

4 Galbreath, Kadin SR Tulsa Union 5' 10" 2.33

4 Charlson, Nashua JR Jenks 5' 10" 2.33

4 Marshall, John JR Owasso 5' 10" 2.33

7 Maxey, Dallas SO Tulsa Union 5' 8"

7 Moton, Adrian JR Tulsa Union 5' 8"

9 Willis, Dakota SR Tulsa NOAH 5' 6"

10 Simmons, Kai'Dence SR Tulsa Union 5' 6"

11 Bright, Rocky SO Tulsa Union 5' 6"

12 Locke, Kameron FR Deer Creek 5' 4"

12 Quebedeaux, Drake SR Rogers 5' 4"

12 Berry, Carson SO Deer Creek 5' 4"

12 Satterfield, Ryan FR Tulsa Union 5' 4"

12 Jeffries, Ke'Von FR Norman 5' 4"

12 Roy, Alex FR Sand Springs 5' 4"

18 Washington, Evan SO Owasso 5' 4"

19 WInward, Payson FR Bartlesville 5' 4"

19 Baker, Owen JR Bixby 5' 4"

Stanley, Jerome FR Deer Creek NM

Parry, TayVeon SR Tulsa Union NM

Bates, Antonio SO Tulsa Union NM

Givens, Jaxson JR Norman NM

Mitchell, Zyrell FR Norman NM

Perry, Logan FR Sand Springs NM

Motley, Easton FR Owasso NM

Carlos, Josiah SO Owasso NM

Clark, Alec FR Owasso NM

#27 Boys Pole Vault
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 Turner, Wesley JR Bartlesville 15' 0" 10

2 Chapman, gene SO Rogers 13' 0" 8

#27 Boys Pole Vault (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
3 Brown, Keenan SR Tulsa Union 13' 0" 6

4 Broyles, Nathan JR Bixby 12' 6" 3

4 Bugg, Maguire JR Deer Creek 12' 6" 3

6 Gregg, Jay JR Jenks 12' 6" 1

7 King, Collin SO Jenks 12' 0"

7 Stine, Jacob SO Lincoln Christ 12' 0"

9 Berido, Nate JR Owasso 12' 0"

10 Mangelson , Tristan SO Owasso 11' 6"

11 Russell, Cameron SO Owasso 11' 0"

12 Martin , Luke SO Owasso 10' 0"

13 Schroeder, Colson SO Norman 10' 0"

14 Suttle, Justice JR Norman 10' 0"

15 Tracy, Collier SO Tulsa Union 9' 0"

15 Lakey, Jeremy JR Owasso 9' 0"

17 Clark, Alec FR Owasso 9' 0"

Robertson, Maddox FR Bixby NM

Givens, Jaxson JR Norman NM

Kirkpatrick, Ritchie JR Norman NM

Stevens, Caskey SO Norman NM

Lashbrook, Crew SR Norman NM

Burch, Evan SO Rogers NM

Means, Nevan SO Rogers NM

Simon, Nehemiah SR Owasso NM

#29 Boys Long Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Smith, Oliver SR Tulsa Union 21' 93 /4  (NW) 4(1) 10

2 Holmes, Quincy JR Norman 21' 7"  (NW) 4(2) 8

3 Shivers, Terrance FR Jenks 20' 51 /2  (NW) 3(1) 6

4 Charlson, Nashua JR Jenks 20' 43 /4  (NW) 4(3) 4

5 Galbreath, Kadin SR Tulsa Union 20' 33 /4  (NW) 1(1) 2

6 Tugwell, Corey JR Owasso 20' 13 /4  (NW) 4(4) 1

7 Castagna, Corben JR Lincoln Christ 20' 01 /2  (NW) 4(5)

8 Agustin Gaines, Dash FR Deer Creek 19' 103 /4  (NW) 3(2)

9 Lewis, Lamar JR Lincoln Christ 19' 101 /2  (NW) 3(3)

10 Parryspeight, Tayveon SR Tulsa Union 19' 93 /4  (NW) 3(4)

11 Roberds, John JR Holland Hall 19' 91 /2  (NW) 3(5)

12 Wilson, Godfrey FR Lawton 19' 71 /4  (NW) 2(1)

13 Guess, CJ SO Deer Creek 19' 7"  (NW) 4(6)

14 Mehrib, Maddox SO Deer Creek 19' 63 /4  (NW) 4(7)

15 Love, David SO East Central 19' 61 /2  (NW) 1(2)

16 Johnson, Benjamin FR Owasso 19' 51 /4  (NW) 2(2)

17 Mathews, Braxton FR Norman 19' 3"  (NW) 3(6)

18 Jeffries, Ke'Von FR Norman 19' 23 /4  (NW) 3(7)

19 Stanley, Jerome FR Deer Creek 19' 13 /4  (NW) 2(3)

20 Johnson, JJ SO Holland Hall 19' 13 /4  (NW) 1(3)
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#29 Boys Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
21 Self, Jacob JR Holland Hall 19' 11 /2  (NW) 4(8)

22 Williams, Michael SR Rogers 19' 11 /2  (NW) 4(11)

23 Bell, Odell SR Tulsa Union 18' 101 /4  (NW) 2(4)

24 Lee, Bryce SR Bartlesville 18' 10"  (NW) 3(8)

25 Turner, Kai FR Bixby 18' 91 /4  (NW) 1(4)

26 Locke, Kameron FR Deer Creek 18' 81 /2  (NW) 4(10)

27 Carson , Julien SO Owasso 18' 81 /2  (NW) 2(5)

28 Maxey, Dallas SO Tulsa Union 18' 63 /4  (NW) 3(9)

29 Smitherman, Elijah SO Bixby 18' 53 /4  (NW) 3(10)

30 Sherburn, Henry JR Holland Hall 18' 51 /4  (NW) 4(11)

31 Willis, Dakota SR Tulsa NOAH 18' 13 /4  (NW) 3(11)

32 Chambers, Kameron SR Bartlesville 18' 01 /2  (NW) 3(12)

33 Carter, Davin JR Bartlesville 18' 01 /4  (NW) 2(6)

34 Foster, Kambren SR Sand Springs 17' 10"  (NW) 1(5)

35 Waggoner, Aireon SR Lawton 17' 91 /2  (NW) 2(7)

36 WInward, Payson FR Bartlesville 17' 91 /4  (NW) 1(6)

37 Quebedeaux, Drake SR Rogers 17' 8"  (NW) 4(12)

38 White, Jahari FR Memorial 17' 73 /4  (NW) 2(8)

39 Starks, Aiden SO Tulsa Union 17' 61 /2  (NW) 1(7)

40 Green, Brian FR Memorial 17' 4"  (NW) 1(8)

41 Hartley, Ryder FR Owasso 17' 23 /4  (NW) 2(9)

42 Jones, Nehemiah SO East Central 17' 03 /4  (NW) 1(9)

43 Buchanan, Gage FR Sand Springs 16' 41 /2  (NW) 1(10)

44 Jones, Giovanni FR Bixby 15' 11"  (NW) 2(10)

45 Marshall, John JR Owasso 15' 83 /4  (NW) 3(13)

46 Comia, Jacob FR Deer Creek 14' 93 /4  (NW) 2(11)

47 Smith, D'angelo JR Memorial 13' 101 /4  (NW) 1(11)

49 McGhee, LJ SR Tulsa Union NM  (NW) 2

Stone, Max FR Jenks NM  (NW) 3

Black, Mason SO Jenks NM  (NW) 1

Randle, Maky SO East Central NM  (NW) 1

Cramer, Titus SR Rogers NM  (NW) 4

English, Sheldon SR Jenks NM  (NW) 4

#31 Boys Shot Put
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Nkepang, Alex SR Deer Creek 60' 10" 5(1) 10

2 Patterson, Collin SR Norman 51' 51 /2 5(2) 8

3 McDaniel, Cason SR Lincoln Christ 48' 2" 5(3) 6

4 Gammon, Harrison JR Norman 47' 113 /4 3(1) 4

5 Upton, Cooper SR Bixby 47' 91 /2 5(4) 2

6 McGeisey, Colin SO Norman 46' 101 /2 5(5) 1

7 Rhodes , Jude SO Owasso 45' 91 /2 5(6)

8 Torres, John SR Bartlesville 45' 11 /2 5(7)

9 Sproul, Drake SR Jenks 44' 91 /4 5(8)

10 Pilcher, Walter SR Rogers 44' 2" 4(1)

#31 Boys Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
11 Richard, Joevon SR East Central 43' 11" 4(2)

12 Cowan, Kaidyn JR Sand Springs 43' 8" 4(3)

13 King, Royce SR Norman 43' 2" 5(9)

14 Wilson, Gavin SO Bixby 43' 03 /4 4(4)

15 Masaku, David SR Jenks 42' 8" 4(5)

16 Tracy, Collier SO Tulsa Union 42' 51 /4 4(6)

17 Gilmor, Justin FR Bixby 42' 4" 5(10)

18 Elix, Carson SR Lincoln Christ 41' 6" 4(7)

19 Patterson, Cotton SO Norman 41' 5" 4(8)

20 Fontenot, Jayveon SO Bixby 40' 61 /2 4(9)

21 Jones, James SO Holland Hall 40' 33 /4 5(11)

22 Turner, Karshawn SR East Central 39' 3" 1(1)

23 Nelson, Taeshawn SR Tulsa Union 39' 1" 2(1)

24 Blackburn, Theron SR Memorial 38' 91 /2 2(2)

25 Conroy, Colt FR Lincoln Christ 38' 8" 5(12)

26 Bayouth, Eason SO Tulsa Union 38' 4" 3(2)

27 Henrich, Aaron SO Jenks 38' 3" 3(3)

28 Graff, Warren SO Jenks 37' 91 /4 4(10)

29 Cooper, Grasin SR Rogers 37' 51 /2 3(4)

30 Minnix, Madden FR Jenks 37' 31 /2 3(5)

31 Cox, Hunter SO Bixby 36' 9" 3(6)

32 Plummer, Nathan SR Bartlesville 36' 41 /2 3(7)

33 Rowe, Logan JR Tulsa Union 35' 111 /2 4(11)

34 Davis, Jasiah SO Deer Creek 35' 10" 3(8)

35 Brannon, Bryson SR Tulsa Union 35' 91 /4 3(9)

36 Guthrie , Garrett JR Lincoln Christ 35' 71 /2 2(3)

37 Dorsey, Landon FR Sand Springs 35' 2" 3(10)

38 Saathoff, Rhett JR Rogers 34' 101 /2 4(12)

39 Johnson, Jayden FR Deer Creek 34' 10" 2(4)

40 Starkey, Sebastian JR Tulsa Union 34' 9" 3(11)

41 Prato, Russell SR Deer Creek 34' 4" 3(12)

42 Gandara, George FR Owasso 34' 3" 3(13)

43 Stiggins, Joshua SO Jenks 33' 111 /2 2(5)

44 Campos, Romeo FR Deer Creek 33' 9" 2(6)

45 McLaughlin, Keyton JR Owasso 33' 6" 2(7)

46 Hodge, Holden SO Bartlesville 33' 3" 4(13)

47 Watson, Kreede SO Norman 33' 2" 2(8)

48 Foster, Josh FR Lincoln Christ 32' 6" 2(9)

49 Stewart, Ethan JR Rogers 32' 51 /2 2(10)

49 Schulze, Garrett FR Norman 32' 51 /2 2(10)

51 Brown, Jahmarion SO East Central 31' 10" 1(2)

52 Pennington , Tyler SO Owasso 31' 21 /4 4(14)

53 Hayes, Evan JR Tulsa Union 30' 71 /2 2(12)

54 Maier, Aiden FR Lincoln Christ 30' 4" 2(13)

55 Tottress, Brayden SO Holland Hall 29' 81 /4 1(3)

56 Barnes, Da Yon FR Tulsa Union 29' 5" 2(14)
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#31 Boys Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
57 Ball, Gavin Tulsa Union 28' 81 /4 1(4)

58 Roland, Cayden SR Memorial 27' 101 /2 1(5)

59 Phillips, Brody FR Jenks 27' 01 /2 1(6)

60 Cash, Barrett FR Tulsa Union 26' 41 /2 1(7)

61 St. Ledger, Kale SO Holland Hall 25' 11" 1(8)

62 Williams, Joey FR Memorial 25' 8" 1(9)

63 Carman, Cole JR Holland Hall 23' 31 /2 1(10)

64 Ellis, Marlon FR Tulsa Union 22' 3" 1(11)

65 Nandikolla, Pranav FR Holland Hall 20' 111 /2 1(12)

Releford, Khort'len JR Tulsa Union NM 1

Blackburn, Tycen FR Memorial NM 1

Hodges, Ayden SO Bartlesville NM 2

Knight, Jack SO Bixby NM 3

Romero, Aldo SO Rogers NM 3

Reagan, Brock SO Bixby NM 4

Stephens, Julius SR Norman NM 5

Dickey, Hunter SR Rogers NM 5

Scott, Kyron SO Jenks NM 5

#33 Boys Discus
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Graves, Hayden JR Lawton 160' 10" 5(1) 10

2 Bell, Carter SR Bixby 155' 11" 5(2) 8

3 King, Royce SR Norman 143' 8" 5(3) 6

4 Campbell, Wyatt SR Bixby 143' 4" 5(4) 4

5 Garcia, Hector SR Bixby 136' 9" 5(5) 2

6 Pennington , Crew SO Owasso 134' 2" 4(1) 1

7 Rhodes , Jude SO Owasso 133' 8" 5(6)

8 McDaniel, Cason SR Lincoln Christ 133' 2" 5(7)

9 Nelson, Taeshawn SR Tulsa Union 130' 1" 2(1)

10 McGeisey, Colin SO Norman 129' 2" 5(8)

11 Graff, Warren SO Jenks 127' 9" 3(1)

12 Patterson, Collin SR Norman 127' 4" 5(9)

13 Jones, James SO Holland Hall 127' 3" 5(10)

14 Minnix, Madden FR Jenks 126' 7" 4(2)

15 Bayouth, Eason SO Tulsa Union 125' 3" 4(3)

16 Knight, Jack SO Bixby 125' 0" 5(11)

17 Blackburn, Theron SR Memorial 122' 5" 3(2)

18 Sproul, Drake SR Jenks 122' 0" 2(2)

19 Gilmor, Justin FR Bixby 119' 6" 5(12)

20 Elix, Carson SR Lincoln Christ 117' 1" 4(4)

21 Cowan, Kaidyn JR Sand Springs 116' 7" 3(3)

22 Hodge, Holden SO Bartlesville 115' 5" 5(13)

23 Patterson, Cotton SO Norman 114' 1" 3(4)

24 Henrich, Aaron SO Jenks 114' 0" 3(5)

25 Davis, Jacob SR Deer Creek 113' 10" 4(5)

#33 Boys Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
26 Tracy, Collier SO Tulsa Union 111' 10" 4(6)

27 Wilson, Gavin SO Bixby 111' 7" 5(14)

28 Masaku, David SR Jenks 110' 3" 4(7)

29 Sudbeck, Colton SR Owasso 110' 1" 3(6)

30 Schulze, Garrett FR Norman 109' 8" 3(7)

31 Cox, Hunter SO Bixby 109' 0" 5(15)

32 Starkey, Sebastian JR Tulsa Union 107' 8" 4(8)

33 Block, Xander SR Bartlesville 107' 6" 3(8)

34 Conroy, Colt FR Lincoln Christ 107' 1" 3(9)

35 McLaughlin, Keyton JR Owasso 103' 0" 3(10)

36 Foster, Josh FR Lincoln Christ 103' 0" 3(12)

37 Guthrie , Garrett JR Lincoln Christ 102' 10" 3(12)

38 Cooper, Grasin SR Rogers 102' 9" 4(9)

39 Plummer, Nathan SR Bartlesville 101' 1" 2(3)

40 Fontenot, Jayveon SO Bixby 99' 10" 4(10)

41 Stewart, Ethan JR Rogers 96' 10" 4(11)

42 Hancock, Cash FR Bartlesville 95' 6" 2(4)

43 Wright, Ayven FR Tulsa Union 95' 0" 1(1)

44 Richardson, Jaden JR Deer Creek 94' 0" 3(13)

45 Romero, Aldo SO Rogers 93' 1" 2(5)

46 Brannon, Bryson SR Tulsa Union 90' 0" 2(6)

47 Maier, Aiden FR Lincoln Christ 87' 10" 2(7)

48 Hatcher, Shawn SR Sand Springs 87' 0" 2(8)

49 Bauman, William FR Jenks 85' 4" 2(9)

50 Tottress, Brayden SO Holland Hall 84' 1" 1(2)

51 Brown, Jahmarion SO East Central 82' 10" 1(3)

51 Richard, Joevon SR East Central 82' 10" 3(14)

53 Hayes, Evan JR Tulsa Union 82' 4" 1(4)

54 Ball, Gavin Tulsa Union 81' 10" 1(5)

55 Dorsey, Landon FR Sand Springs 79' 8" 2(10)

56 Watson, Kreede SO Norman 76' 7" 2(11)

57 Gammon, Harrison JR Norman 70' 8" 2(12)

58 Roland, Cayden SR Memorial 66' 3" 1(6)

59 Cash, Barrett FR Tulsa Union 64' 11" 1(7)

60 Luper, Brady SO Deer Creek 64' 9" 2(13)

61 Blackburn, Tycen FR Memorial 62' 0" 1(8)

62 Phillips, Brody FR Jenks 61' 7" 1(9)

63 St. Ledger, Kale SO Holland Hall 57' 5" 2(14)

Barnes, Da Yon FR Tulsa Union NM 1

Ellis, Marlon FR Tulsa Union NM 1

Releford, Khort'len JR Tulsa Union NM 1

Carman, Cole JR Holland Hall NM 1

Nandikolla, Pranav FR Holland Hall NM 1

Williams, Joey FR Memorial NM 1

Turner, Karshawn SR East Central NM 1

Stiggins, Joshua SO Jenks NM 2
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#33 Boys Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts

Dickey, Hunter SR Rogers NM 3

Najmi, Humza JR Deer Creek NM 4

Nkepang, Alex SR Deer Creek NM 4

Ors, Axton SR Tulsa Union NM 4

Stephens, Julius SR Norman NM 4

#2 Girls 100 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Carter, Emmory SR Deer Creek 11.96 (+1.7) 1(1) 10

2 Okorie, Daniella SR Jenks 12.06 (+1.7) 1(2) 8

3 Gibbons, Ava SO Deer Creek 12.31 (+1.7) 1(3) 6

4 Daniels, Khnari SR Tulsa Union 12.37 (+1.7) 1(4) 4

5 Froehlich, Drue JR Lincoln Christ 12.48 (+1.7) 1(5) 2

6 Lucas, Graycie SR Deer Creek 12.54 (+2.3) 3(1) 1

7 Malone, Rolina JR Owasso 12.59 (+2.6) 2(1)

8 Kirkendoll, Riley FR Jenks 12.62 (+1.7) 1(6)

9 Deimel, Drew SO Rogers 12.74 (+1.7) 1(7)

10 Miller, Ella SO Bixby 12.78 (+2.6) 2(2)

11 Lord, Barritt FR Deer Creek 12.80 (+2.3) 3(2)

12 Ybarra, Ashlynn SR Bixby 12.87 (+2.3) 3(3)

13 Bundy, Lillian SR Norman 12.90 (+2.6) 2(3)

14 Hill, Adison JR Holland Hall 12.93 (+2.6) 2(4)

15 Conner, Rachel SR Norman 12.95 (+2.6) 2(5)

16 Haley, Sonny FR Tulsa Union 13.01 (–0.4) 4(1)

17 Breeden, Liana FR Tulsa NOAH 13.12 (–0.4) 4(2)

18 Mahan, Ella SR Holland Hall 13.16 (+2.3) 3(4)

19 Anderson, Jada JR Tulsa Union 13.18 (+2.3) 3(5)

20 Jones, Janiya FR Jenks 13.26 (–0.4) 4(3)

21 Pritchett, Addyson SR Jenks 13.30 (+2.6) 2(6)

22 Gray, Jillian Bixby 13.31 (+0.9) 5(1)

23 Parnell, Madelynn SR Jenks 13.34 (+1.4) 6(1)

24 Smith, Chenell SO Rogers 13.37 (+1.6) 7(1)

25 Bennett, Alise FR Tulsa Union 13.39 (+0.9) 5(2)

26 Payne, Jordyn SO Jenks 13.45 (+0.9) 5(3)

27 Bankston, Nevaeh SR Deer Creek 13.45 (+2.3) 3(6)

28 Jones, Addison FR Memorial 13.56 (+2.7) 12(1)

29 Lees, Ella FR Holland Hall 13.65 (+1.6) 7(2)

30 Pruitt , Macee SO Owasso 13.67 (–0.4) 4(4)

31 White, Mocha JR Tulsa Union 13.68 (+0.9) 5(4)

32 Perez-Rodriguez, Valeria JR Jenks 13.70 (+1.4) 6(2)

33 Freeman, Layla FR Owasso 13.72 (+3.6) 9(1)

34 Briscoe, Sawyer SO Sand Springs 13.76 (+2.9) 13(1)

35 Varela, Sofia SO Bartlesville 13.81 (+0.9) 5(5)

36 Harris, Angel SO Tulsa Union 13.83 (+1.4) 6(3)

37 Marshall, Laila SO Tulsa Union 13.84 (–0.4) 4(5)

38 DeVane, Gabby FR Norman 13.85 (+1.6) 7(3)

#2 Girls 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
39 Hathaway, Madisen FR Bartlesville 13.87 (+1.3) 8(1)

40 Williams, Deniah JR Holland Hall 13.89 (+1.4) 6(4)

41 Ross, Ja'Nesha FR Tulsa Union 13.90 (+1.6) 7(4)

42 Holland, Alaina SO Sand Springs 13.92 (+1.6) 7(5)

43 Szendrei, Gael SR Norman 13.92 (+1.3) 8(2)

44 Walker, JaMiyla JR Lawton 13.96 (–0.4) 4(6)

45 Waggoner, Ahjuelyah SO Lawton 13.97 (+2.3) 3(7)

46 Sparks, Jada SO Holland Hall 13.98 (+1.4) 6(5)

47 Alston, Julianna SO Rogers 14.04 (+1.6) 10(1)

48 Perez, Aixa SO Rogers 14.06 (+1.6) 10(2)

49 Davis, Sophie FR Owasso 14.07 (+1.3) 8(3)

50 Watson, Emma SO Tulsa Union 14.09 (+1.3) 8(4)

51 Flournoy, Karter SR Holland Hall 14.17 (+1.6) 7(6)

52 Allen, Rakiyah SO Tulsa Union 14.24 (+3.6) 9(2)

53 Wilson, Alexa SO Tulsa Union 14.32 (+1.6) 7(7)

54 Lindsey, Isabelle JR Tulsa Union 14.33 (+2.9) 13(2)

55 Lehman, Kate SR Holland Hall 14.33 (+0.9) 5(6)

56 Lennox, Jayce SO Deer Creek 14.33 (+1.6) 10(3)

57 Phibbs, Bella FR Tulsa NOAH 14.33 (+1.3) 8(5)

58 Santos, Amarie SO Norman 14.37 (+1.3) 8(6)

59 Barnes, Reagan SO Bartlesville 14.46 (+1.3) 8(7)

60 Bloom, Lola JR Bartlesville 14.48 (+3.6) 9(3)

61 Nukuna, Vakina FR Deer Creek 14.51 (+3.6) 9(4)

62 Evans, Khamrye FR Tulsa Union 14.55 (+1.4) 6(6)

63 Lenhart, Tatum FR Holland Hall 14.59 (+1.6) 10(4)

64 Davis, Jada FR Tulsa Union 14.60 (+1.8) 11(1)

65 Carret, Bryana SR Tulsa Union 14.63 (+2.7) 12(2)

66 Walker, Rory FR Bixby 14.76 (+1.6) 10(5)

67 Grant, Khloe SR Owasso 14.79 (+3.6) 9(5)

68 Stanley, Ishyra FR Memorial 14.80 (+2.7) 12(3)

69 Lofton, Milani SO Tulsa Union 14.94 (+1.6) 10(6)

70 Alberty, Derriah JR Memorial 15.05 (+2.9) 13(3)

71 Walker, Air'el FR Tulsa Union 15.31 (+2.9) 13(4)

72 Kirkendall, Stella FR Tulsa NOAH 15.33 (+1.8) 11(2)

73 Patton, Anna JR Lawton 15.38 (+0.9) 5(7)

74 Neal, Emma FR Sand Springs 15.71 (+1.8) 11(3)

75 Guinn, Ava FR Bixby 15.84 (+1.8) 11(4)

76 James, Tagen FR Tulsa Union 16.04 (+2.9) 13(5)

77 Maldonado, Isabel Tulsa Union 16.67 (+2.7) 12(4)

78 Murdock, M'Kendal SO Tulsa Union 17.20 (+1.8) 11(5)

79 St. Remy, Lynniyah FR Tulsa Union 17.39 (+2.7) 12(5)

Zabel, Ella JR Bixby FS  (NW) 4

#4 Girls 200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Carter, Emmory SR Deer Creek 24.50 (+4.8) 1(1) 10

UNION REDHAWKS INVITATIONAL
Tulsa, OK
Union HS

Thursday, March 12, 2026
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 3/12/2026 6:27 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 12



#4 Girls 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
2 Suah, Hasammie JR Tulsa Union 24.59 (+4.8) 1(2) 8

3 Little, Alyssa SR Tulsa Union 24.99 (+4.8) 1(3) 6

4 Mendoza, Sofia FR Tulsa Union 25.51 (+4.8) 1(4) 4

5 Gibbons, Ava SO Deer Creek 25.67 (+4.8) 1(5) 2

6 Lord, Barritt FR Deer Creek 25.68 (+4.8) 1(6) 1

7 Clark, Carsen SO Owasso 25.91 (+4.2) 2(1)

8 Deimel, Drew SO Rogers 25.95 (+4.8) 1(7)

9 Breeden, Liana FR Tulsa NOAH 26.22 (+5.6) 4(1)

10 McAlister, Ava SO Owasso 26.25 (+6.7) 3(1)

11 Haley, Sonny FR Tulsa Union 26.28 (+6.7) 3(2)

12 Malone, Rolina JR Owasso 26.34 (+4.2) 2(2)

13 Ortega, Leighton SO Rogers 26.42 (+4.2) 2(3)

14 Pratt, Evelynn SR Bartlesville 26.64 (+4.2) 2(4)

15 Froehlich, Drue JR Lincoln Christ 26.64 (+4.2) 2(5)

16 Durborow, Brynlee SR Lincoln Christ 26.73 (+5.2) 6(1)

17 Aleeba, Jessica SR Owasso 26.77 (+5.6) 4(2)

18 Brandenburgh, Anja JR Tulsa NOAH 26.82 (+4.2) 2(6)

19 Hill, Adison JR Holland Hall 26.99 (+4.2) 2(7)

20 Parnell, Madelynn SR Jenks 27.08 (+5.6) 4(3)

21 Jones, Janiya FR Jenks 27.15 (+5.6) 4(4)

22 Ybarra, Ashlynn SR Bixby 27.24 (+3.8) 7(1)

23 Pritchett, Addyson SR Jenks 27.28 (+5.6) 4(5)

24 Gray, Jillian Bixby 27.33 (+5.6) 4(6)

25 Atkinson, Graci FR Bixby 27.35 (+3.8) 7(2)

26 Karnes, Alexis FR Bixby 27.51 (+5.9) 8(1)

27 Smith, Chenell SO Rogers 27.54 (+3.8) 7(3)

28 Jackson, Jada JR Owasso 27.62 (+3.8) 7(4)

29 Harris, Angel SO Tulsa Union 27.63 (+5.2) 6(2)

30 Bankston, Nevaeh SR Deer Creek 27.82 (+6.7) 3(3)

31 Perez-Rodriguez, Valeria JR Jenks 27.87 (+2.3) 5(1)

32 Waggoner, Ahjuelyah SO Lawton 27.89 (+2.3) 5(2)

33 Moorer, Nnia JR Deer Creek 28.00 (+3.8) 7(5)

34 Taylor, Aaliyah SO Norman 28.05 (+5.2) 6(3)

35 Black, Samiyah FR Jenks 28.18 (+5.3) 10(1)

36 Kok , Kloe FR Bixby 28.21 (+5.0) 11(1)

37 Jones, Addison FR Memorial 28.24 (+6.2) 14(1)

38 Williams, Deniah JR Holland Hall 28.40 (+5.2) 6(4)

39 Marti, Sophia JR Tulsa NOAH 28.46 (+2.3) 5(3)

40 Terry, Audrey SO Owasso 28.50 (+5.3) 10(2)

41 Smith, Chasidy JR Memorial 28.51 (+2.3) 5(4)

42 Perez, Aixa SO Rogers 28.63 (+5.3) 10(3)

43 Mungai, Lisa JR Jenks 28.71 (+6.0) 9(1)

44 Kochner, Andi FR Bixby 28.83 (+5.3) 10(4)

45 Ross, Ja'Nesha FR Tulsa Union 28.84 (+5.9) 8(2)

46 Holland, Alaina SO Sand Springs 28.92 (+6.0) 9(2)

47 Foster, Zoe JR Norman 29.03 (+5.9) 8(3)

#4 Girls 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
48 Ayodele, Ayobami FR Jenks 29.11 (+6.0) 9(3)

49 Flournoy, Karter SR Holland Hall 29.21 (+3.8) 7(6)

50 Lees, Ella FR Holland Hall 29.26 (+5.9) 8(4)

51 DeVane, Gabby FR Norman 29.30 (+5.2) 6(5)

52 Bozone, Brooklynn FR Sand Springs 29.32 (+5.3) 10(5)

53 Ramirez, Leslie SO Rogers 29.39 (+5.0) 11(2)

54 Padgett, Aleia SO Jenks 29.48 (+2.3) 5(5)

55 Hathaway, Madisen FR Bartlesville 29.51 (+6.0) 9(4)

55 Orozco, Angela FR Deer Creek 29.51 (+6.7) 3(4)

57 Shiew, Kaelyn FR Tulsa NOAH 29.52 (+5.2) 6(6)

58 Carter, Britt FR Regent Prep 29.52 (+6.0) 9(5)

59 Allen, Rakiyah SO Tulsa Union 29.70 (+5.9) 8(5)

60 Stanton, Jaleah SO Lawton 29.87 (+5.2) 6(7)

61 Lindsey, Isabelle JR Tulsa Union 29.90 (+6.2) 14(2)

62 Skaggs, Averie SO Sand Springs 29.92 (+5.0) 11(3)

63 Evans, Khamrye FR Tulsa Union 30.06 (+6.0) 9(6)

64 Watson, Emma SO Tulsa Union 30.15 (+6.0) 9(7)

65 Bloom, Lola JR Bartlesville 30.15 (+5.0) 11(4)

66 Poindexter, Eden FR Bixby 30.23 (+3.8) 13(1)

67 Lechuga, Rain FR Bartlesville 30.28 (+5.0) 11(5)

68 Burrell, Chosen JR Memorial 30.32 (+5.0) 11(6)

69 Walker, JaMiyla JR Lawton 30.61 (+5.6) 4(7)

70 Wilson, Alexa SO Tulsa Union 30.74 (+5.9) 8(6)

71 Phillips, Channing FR Holland Hall 30.76 (+3.4) 12(1)

72 Yates, Tristan SR Owasso 31.14 (+3.8) 7(7)

73 Brown, Makenzie FR Tulsa NOAH 31.31 (+5.3) 10(6)

74 Lofton, Milani SO Tulsa Union 31.58 (+5.0) 11(7)

75 Kirkendall, Stella FR Tulsa NOAH 31.62 (+3.4) 12(2)

76 Walker, Air'el FR Tulsa Union 31.72 (+3.4) 12(3)

77 Carret, Bryana SR Tulsa Union 31.73 (+3.8) 13(2)

78 Alberty, Derriah JR Memorial 32.19 (+3.8) 13(3)

79 Riggenbach, Olivia FR Holland Hall 32.96 (+3.4) 12(4)

80 Neal, Emma FR Sand Springs 33.54 (+3.4) 12(5)

81 Patton, Anna JR Lawton 33.74 (+2.3) 5(6)

82 Wilson, Haylee FR Regent Prep 34.80 (+3.4) 12(6)

83 James, Tagen FR Tulsa Union 35.53 (+6.2) 14(3)

84 Maldonado, Isabel Tulsa Union 36.17 (+6.2) 14(4)

85 St. Remy, Lynniyah FR Tulsa Union 36.61 (+6.2) 14(5)

#6 Girls 400 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Gaines, Daijah SR Tulsa Union 57.09 1(1) 10

2 Mendoza, Sofia FR Tulsa Union 58.83 1(2) 8

3 Barber, Kate SR Jenks 1:00.01 1(3) 6

4 Miller, Madison FR Lincoln Christ 1:00.15 1(4) 4

5 Tupman, Keirsten SR Bixby 1:00.58 1(5) 2
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#6 Girls 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
6 Durborow, Brynlee SR Lincoln Christ 1:00.75 1(6) 1

7 Cheluguy, Joy JR Jenks 1:01.45 2(1)

8 Brandenburgh, Anja JR Tulsa NOAH 1:01.86 1(7)

9 Roberts, Charis SO Rogers 1:02.55 2(2)

10 Moorer, Nnia JR Deer Creek 1:03.44 2(3)

11 Cuccia, Gabby SR Rogers 1:03.54 2(4)

12 Zimmerman, Claire JR Jenks 1:04.30 2(5)

13 Stephens, Callee SO Lincoln Christ 1:04.35 4(1)

14 Vaughn, Izabel SO Rogers 1:04.40 3(1)

15 Atkinson, Graci FR Bixby 1:04.45 3(2)

16 Pruitt , Macee SO Owasso 1:04.52 2(6)

17 Morris, Alyvia JR Bixby 1:04.85 4(2)

18 Berry, Berlyn SO Jenks 1:04.95 2(7)

19 Yazzie, Lilee JR Bixby 1:05.06 5(1)

20 Ngigi, Crystal JR Deer Creek 1:05.24 3(3)

21 Ruby, Caylee SO Bixby 1:05.34 3(4)

22 Robinson, Kehlani SO Sand Springs 1:05.52 6(1)

23 Matute  Rebollo, Intza FR Jenks 1:05.67 5(2)

24 Bozone, Brooklynn FR Sand Springs 1:05.72 5(3)

25 Taylor, Aaliyah SO Norman 1:05.99 5(4)

26 Norwood, Jada SO Bixby 1:06.09 4(3)

27 Jackson, Jada JR Owasso 1:06.29 4(4)

28 Carter, Britt FR Regent Prep 1:07.36 6(2)

29 Shiew, Kaelyn FR Tulsa NOAH 1:07.48 4(5)

30 Kuntz, Adilynn Bartlesville 1:07.52 7(1)

31 Wallace, Britton FR Owasso 1:07.53 5(5)

32 Vanzandt, Erin SR Deer Creek 1:07.60 3(5)

33 McConico, London JR Deer Creek 1:07.84 4(6)

34 Darrow, Camdyn FR Bixby 1:07.98 7(2)

35 Haight, Lilly FR Tulsa NOAH 1:08.39 3(6)

36 Orozco, Angela FR Deer Creek 1:08.49 5(6)

37 Dewitt, Cadence SR Bartlesville 1:09.05 6(3)

38 Wright, Alexis SO Owasso 1:09.31 6(4)

39 Thornburg, Jude FR Jenks 1:09.78 7(3)

40 Arndt, Hartley FR Lincoln Christ 1:10.50 6(5)

41 Yanez, Michelle FR Tulsa Union 1:10.58 8(1)

42 Stose, Kara SR Bartlesville 1:10.58 7(4)

43 Malcom, Madilyn FR Bartlesville 1:10.94 6(6)

44 Miles, Sadie SR East Central 1:11.49 9(1)

45 Patten, Jayla SO Owasso 1:11.60 8(2)

46 Duvall, Sedona FR Lincoln Christ 1:11.60 7(5)

47 Cox, Evangeline FR Lincoln Christ 1:11.74 8(3)

48 Williams, Olivia JR Lawton 1:11.95 7(6)

49 Stanton, Jaleah SO Lawton 1:11.99 6(7)

50 Lenhart, Tatum FR Holland Hall 1:12.52 8(4)

51 Burrell, Chosen JR Memorial 1:12.57 9(2)

#6 Girls 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
52 Kirkendall, Stella FR Tulsa NOAH 1:13.89 8(5)

53 Ogedengbe, Zoie SR Memorial 1:16.48 9(3)

54 Smart, Denasia FR Memorial 1:16.54 9(4)

55 Gibbs, Paris JR Memorial 1:16.74 7(7)

56 Watkins, Imonee SO Norman 1:17.72 8(6)

Hurst, Andee JR Owasso DNF 4

#8 Girls 800 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Housley, Tennyson JR Lincoln Christ 2:21.05 1(1) 10

2 King, Kayla FR Regent Prep 2:23.11 1(2) 8

3 Kolok, Frani SO Norman 2:23.97 1(3) 6

4 Chesnut, Audrey SO Bixby 2:24.94 1(4) 4

5 Pierce, Gwen JR Tulsa NOAH 2:25.72 1(5) 2

6 Fowler, Taylor JR Regent Prep 2:26.76 1(6) 1

7 Hendrick, Erin SR Owasso 2:27.47 1(7)

8 Penland, Tatum SO Bixby 2:27.77 1(8)

9 Woodcock, Riley JR Deer Creek 2:28.03 1(9)

10 Durborow, Brynlee SR Lincoln Christ 2:29.44 1(10)

11 Struttmann, Piper SO Bixby 2:31.42 1(11)

12 Adjei, Nadia SR Norman 2:33.67 2(1)

13 Thorson, Alexa SO Owasso 2:36.70 2(2)

14 Carter, Britt FR Regent Prep 2:37.24 1(12)

15 Haight, Lilly FR Tulsa NOAH 2:39.84 1(13)

16 Hubler, Iris FR Owasso 2:40.49 2(3)

17 Raines, Kymber SO Bixby 2:40.90 1(14)

18 Raley, Raquel SR Jenks 2:41.10 1(15)

19 Watkins, Piper FR Tulsa NOAH 2:42.24 2(4)

20 Stephens, Callee SO Lincoln Christ 2:42.75 1(16)

21 Kesner, Leah JR Tulsa NOAH 2:44.27 1(17)

22 Weikel, Elizabeth SR Jenks 2:44.50 2(5)

23 Keene, Maya SO Owasso 2:44.79 3(1)

24 Saucedo, Daniela SO Rogers 2:45.05 2(6)

25 Newman, Victory SO Jenks 2:45.12 3(2)

26 Miller, Eliza JR Bartlesville 2:45.24 2(7)

27 Stapleton, Macie SR Bartlesville 2:45.86 2(8)

28 Leslie, Jocelyn JR Deer Creek 2:45.87 2(9)

29 Martinez, Yatzil JR Tulsa Union 2:46.77 2(10)

30 Dionne, Emmy FR Lincoln Christ 2:47.21 2(11)

31 Matousek, Courtney JR Deer Creek 2:47.35 3(3)

32 McCarty, Emma JR Rogers 2:47.36 2(12)

33 Sandoval, Emma SO Owasso 2:47.42 2(13)

34 Serratos, Karli FR Bartlesville 2:48.17 2(14)

35 Demir, Damla FR Norman 2:48.88 3(4)

36 Fitzjarrell, Sierra SO Sand Springs 2:49.17 3(5)

37 Yanez, Michelle FR Tulsa Union 2:51.00 3(6)

UNION REDHAWKS INVITATIONAL
Tulsa, OK
Union HS

Thursday, March 12, 2026
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 3/12/2026 6:27 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 14



#8 Girls 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
38 Prentice, Isabella FR Bartlesville 2:54.09 2(15)

39 Miles, Sadie SR East Central 2:54.59 3(7)

40 Stane, Stella FR Sand Springs 2:56.02 3(8)

41 Trupiano, Alexa FR Deer Creek 2:57.98 3(9)

42 Williams, Mya FR Deer Creek 2:58.37 3(10)

43 Arndt, Hartley FR Lincoln Christ 2:58.86 3(11)

44 Alford, Madison FR Holland Hall 3:03.80 3(12)

45 Cox, Evangeline FR Lincoln Christ 3:04.85 3(13)

46 Bovadilla, Giselle SO Rogers 3:05.17 3(14)

47 Peoples, Emma SR Jenks 3:08.69 3(15)

48 Sevin, Riley FR Deer Creek 3:29.42 3(16)

49 Anderson, Kenzie SO Jenks 3:32.73 3(17)

#10 Girls 1600 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Johnson, Lilith SR Owasso 5:13.52 1(1) 10

2 Tangren, Charlotte FR Jenks 5:15.57 1(2) 8

3 King, Kayla FR Regent Prep 5:18.63 1(3) 6

4 Stewart, Bentley JR Lincoln Christ 5:20.51 1(4) 4

5 Miller, Madison FR Lincoln Christ 5:21.80 1(5) 2

6 Coker, Courtney SO Jenks 5:29.98 1(6) 1

7 Penland, Tatum SO Bixby 5:35.36 1(7)

8 Freeman, Reagan JR Owasso 5:35.46 1(8)

9 Fowler, Taylor JR Regent Prep 5:36.75 1(9)

10 Struttmann, Piper SO Bixby 5:39.80 1(10)

11 Hiriart , Sophie SO Owasso 5:41.85 1(11)

12 Doke, Alice FR Norman 5:44.81 1(12)

13 Collins, Victoria SR Jenks 5:45.77 1(13)

14 Chesnut, Audrey SO Bixby 5:47.17 1(14)

15 Redwine, LeAnna JR Norman 5:48.81 1(15)

16 Friday, Madison JR Owasso 5:49.27 1(16)

17 Clark, Emily SO Deer Creek 5:50.40 1(17)

18 Milam, Alexis JR Deer Creek 5:51.37 1(18)

19 Hildebrand, Grace SO Jenks 5:52.80 1(19)

20 Cannon, Olivia SR Jenks 5:54.67 1(20)

21 Gibson, Daltrey JR Norman 5:55.27 2(1)

22 McCall, Chloe SO Deer Creek 5:57.61 1(21)

23 Collins, Gwyneth SR Owasso 6:01.12 2(2)

24 Sanders, Raegin SO Sand Springs 6:03.03 2(3)

25 McKenzie, Hailey JR Deer Creek 6:05.20 2(4)

26 Crider, Rilynn FR Bixby 6:09.65 2(5)

27 Putnam, Macey SO Rogers 6:12.26 1(22)

28 Miller, Afton SO Bartlesville 6:12.64 2(6)

29 Humes, Caitlyn SO Rogers 6:14.79 2(7)

30 Elder, Jocelyn JR Deer Creek 6:14.85 2(8)

31 Lam, Molly FR Norman 6:15.53 2(9)

#10 Girls 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
32 Ybarra, Atalie FR Bixby 6:16.11 2(10)

33 Serratos, Karli FR Bartlesville 6:16.42 2(11)

34 Koch, Mia JR Deer Creek 6:16.72 2(12)

35 Thorson, Alexa SO Owasso 6:20.07 2(13)

36 Martinez, Yatzil JR Tulsa Union 6:21.47 2(14)

37 Gunther, Emery FR Bixby 6:23.94 2(15)

38 Stapleton, Macie SR Bartlesville 6:28.62 2(16)

39 Keene, Maya SO Owasso 6:31.24 2(17)

40 Reese, CeCe FR Holland Hall 6:37.62 2(18)

41 Darrow, Autumn JR Sand Springs 6:42.07 2(19)

42 Alford, Madison FR Holland Hall 6:57.40 2(20)

43 Peoples, Emma SR Jenks 7:01.94 2(21)

44 Fitzjarrell, Sierra SO Sand Springs 7:05.40 2(22)

45 Cruz, Genesis SO Rogers 7:07.42 2(23)

46 Raya, Ana JR Rogers 7:13.54 2(24)

47 Johnson, Maleah JR Norman 7:27.28 2(25)

48 Anderson, Kenzie SO Jenks 7:52.82 2(26)

#12 Girls 3200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 Cornelius, Ava SR Owasso 10:35.92 10

2 Shea, Rilee SR Owasso 11:39.13 8

3 Freeman, Kinslee JR Owasso 11:56.58 6

4 Gardner, Brea FR Lincoln Christ 12:02.76 4

5 Odea, Lucy SR Regent Prep 12:04.04 2

6 Michalski, Eliot JR Norman 12:52.38 1

7 Kershen, Maggie SO Norman 13:34.43

8 OLMOS, Delilah SO Bixby 14:11.07

9 Rice, Madeline SO Tulsa NOAH 14:59.76

10 Chill, Avery FR Deer Creek 15:01.95

11 Watkins, Kylie JR Tulsa NOAH 15:13.79

#13 Girls 100m Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Harrison, Amaya SR Tulsa Union 14.61 (+2.2) 1(1) 10

2 Poindexter, London JR Bixby 14.79 (+2.2) 1(2) 8

3 Morris, Jada SO Jenks 16.10 (+2.2) 1(3) 6

4 Franks, Evie SR Jenks 16.36 (+2.2) 1(4) 4

5 Rosinski, Hayley JR Lawton 16.48 (+1.0) 2(1) 2

6 Easterwood, Emmie FR Owasso 16.60 (+2.2) 1(5) 1

7 Davis, Brooklyn JR Deer Creek 16.81 (+2.2) 1(6)

8 Henderson, Teagan SO Rogers 17.35 (+1.0) 2(2)

9 Egger, Sienna SR Sand Springs 17.53 (+1.0) 2(3)

10 Nightingale, Alayna SO Bartlesville 17.67 (+1.0) 2(4)

11 Ortega, Leighton SO Rogers 17.69 (+2.2) 1(7)

12 Manning, Caitlin JR Deer Creek 17.76 (+1.0) 2(5)
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#13 Girls 100m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
13 DeVera, Marin SO Rogers 17.89 (+1.0) 2(6)

14 Wakefield, Janessa SO Rogers 18.14 (+1.1) 3(1)

15 Taylor, Hailey SR Bartlesville 18.53 (+1.0) 2(7)

16 Martinez, Alexa SO Bixby 19.74 (+1.1) 3(2)

17 Kearney, Delaney SO Rogers 19.86 (+1.1) 3(3)

18 Smith, Tindle FR Sand Springs 20.29 (+1.1) 3(4)

19 Cortez, Kaysia FR Jenks 22.20 (+1.1) 3(5)

20 Pepanchu, Ica-Kayla SO Deer Creek 22.62 (+1.1) 3(6)

21 Winton, Beatrix SO Holland Hall 23.25 (+1.2) 4(1)

22 Dunn, Bryleigh SO Tulsa NOAH 23.48 (+1.1) 3(7)

23 Reese, CeCe FR Holland Hall 24.07 (+1.2) 4(2)

24 Riggenbach, Olivia FR Holland Hall 24.13 (+1.2) 4(3)

25 Frits, Tatum FR Sand Springs 25.53 (+1.2) 4(4)

#16 Girls 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Harrison, Amaya SR Tulsa Union 44.42 1(1) 10

2 Allo, Arabella SR Deer Creek 46.57 1(2) 8

3 Davis, Brooklyn JR Deer Creek 47.37 1(3) 6

4 Morris, Jada SO Jenks 48.41 1(4) 4

5 Franks, Evie SR Jenks 48.74 1(5) 2

6 Newport, Jewel SO Jenks 48.79 2(1) 1

7 Daniels, Khnari SR Tulsa Union 49.24 2(2)

8 Bennett, Alise FR Tulsa Union 50.25 1(6)

9 Henderson, Teagan SO Rogers 50.29 2(3)

10 Johnson, Ashaunti SR Norman 50.51 5(1)

11 Easterwood, Emmie FR Owasso 50.95 2(4)

12 Toteh, Taylor JR Tulsa Union 51.10 1(7)

13 Rosinski, Hayley JR Lawton 51.10 2(5)

14 Sparks, Jada SO Holland Hall 51.48 3(1)

15 Purdum, Sophie SO Owasso 52.64 4(1)

16 DeVera, Marin SO Rogers 52.66 3(2)

17 Szendrei, Gael SR Norman 52.69 3(3)

18 Smith, Tindle FR Sand Springs 52.77 3(4)

19 Mangelson, Jade SR Owasso 52.90 4(2)

20 Lovitt, Sophie FR Owasso 52.98 4(3)

21 Egger, Sienna SR Sand Springs 53.14 2(6)

22 Radcliffe, Ellie FR Deer Creek 53.65 4(4)

23 Wakefield, Janessa SO Rogers 54.22 5(2)

24 Taylor, Hailey SR Bartlesville 54.37 3(5)

25 Nightingale, Alayna SO Bartlesville 54.42 3(6)

26 Santos, Amarie SO Norman 54.55 4(5)

27 Martinez, Alexa SO Bixby 54.82 3(7)

28 Cortez, Kaysia FR Jenks 55.99 4(6)

29 Burrell, Chosen JR Memorial 59.44 5(3)

30 Mullin, Ivy FR Bixby 59.53 5(4)

#16 Girls 300m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
31 Watkins, Piper FR Tulsa NOAH 1:00.91 5(5)

32 Newton, Tarynn JR Memorial 1:02.80 4(7)

33 Dunn, Bryleigh SO Tulsa NOAH 1:09.26 5(6)

#18 Girls 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Tulsa Union (A) 48.08 1(1) 20

1) Suah, Hasammie JR 2) Daniels, Khnari SR

3) Gaines, Daijah SR 4) Little, Alyssa SR

2 Deer Creek (A) 48.49 1(2) 16

1) Allo, Arabella SR 2) Carter, Emmory SR

3) Davis, Brooklyn JR 4) Lucas, Graycie SR

3 Jenks (A) 49.35 1(3) 12

1) Newport, Jewel SO 2) Okorie, Daniella SR

3) Jones, Janiya FR 4) Kirkendoll, Riley FR

4 Tulsa Union (B) 49.79 1(4)

1) Haley, Sonny FR 2) Anderson, Jada JR

3) Toteh, Taylor JR 4) Songor, Kumba JR

5 Rogers (A) 50.21 1(5) 8

1) Smith, Chenell SO 2) Ortega, Leighton SO

3) Fossett, Addie SO 4) Deimel, Drew SO

6 Owasso (A) 50.27 1(6) 4

1) Aleeba, Jessica SR 2) Clark, Carsen SO

3) Malone, Rolina JR 4) McAlister, Ava SO

7 Norman (A) 50.43 2(1) 2

1) Conner, Rachel SR 2) Bundy, Lillian SR

3) Rentzel, Natalie SR 4) Johnson, Ashaunti SR

8 Bixby (A) 50.56 2(2)

1) Morris, Alyvia JR 2) Miller, Ella SO

3) Gray, Jillian 4) Zabel, Ella JR

9 Bartlesville (A) 51.97 2(3)

1) Varela, Sofia SO 2) Nightingale, Alayna SO

3) Hathaway, Madisen FR 4) Pratt, Evelynn SR

10 Holland Hall (A) 52.06 2(4)

1) Mahan, Ella SR 2) Lehman, Kate SR

3) Williams, Deniah JR 4) Hill, Adison JR

11 Jenks (B) 52.67 2(5)

1) Perez-Rodriguez, Valeria JR 2) Parnell, Madelynn SR

3) Padgett, Aleia SO 4) Payne, Jordyn SO

12 Owasso (B) 52.89 1(7)

1) Jackson, Jada JR 2) Mayfield, Gracie JR

3) Purdum, Sophie SO 4) Arias, Aubrey SO

13 Bixby (B) 53.30 2(6)

1) Duffel, Briley JR 2) Ybarra, Ashlynn SR

3) Yazzie, Lilee JR 4) Norwood, Jada SO
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#18 Girls 4 x 100m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
14 Memorial (A) 54.85 2(7)

1) Jones, Addison FR 2) Tell Tyson, Tiana JR

3) Bowie, Ziyan SO 4) Smith, Chasidy JR

#20 Girls 4 x 200m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Deer Creek (A) 1:44.28 3(1) 20

1) Allo, Arabella SR 2) Gibbons, Ava SO

3) Davis, Brooklyn JR 4) Carter, Emmory SR

2 Bixby (A) 1:45.83 1(1) 16

1) Arciniega, Anneliese JR 2) Miller, Ella SO

3) Morris, Alyvia JR 4) Zabel, Ella JR

3 Owasso (A) 1:45.99 1(2) 12

1) McAlister, Ava SO 2) Rooney, Mia SR

3) Clark, Carsen SO 4) Aleeba, Jessica SR

4 Tulsa Union (A) 1:46.02 1(3) 8

1) Haley, Sonny FR 2) Anderson, Jada JR

3) Songor, Kumba JR 4) Toteh, Taylor JR

5 Norman (A) 1:46.42 1(4) 4

1) Conner, Rachel SR 2) Bundy, Lillian SR

3) Rentzel, Natalie SR 4) Johnson, Ashaunti SR

6 Holland Hall (A) 1:50.05 2(1) 2

1) Mahan, Ella SR 2) Flournoy, Karter SR

3) Williams, Deniah JR 4) Hill, Adison JR

7 Jenks (A) 1:50.49 1(5)

1) Payne, Jordyn SO 2) Kirkendoll, Riley FR

3) Parnell, Madelynn SR 4) Padgett, Aleia SO

8 Deer Creek (B) 1:51.53 3(2)

1) Moorer, Nnia JR 2) Vanzandt, Erin SR

3) Bankston, Nevaeh SR 4) McConico, London JR

9 Bixby (B) 1:51.69 2(2)

1) Duffel, Briley JR 2) Ybarra, Ashlynn SR

3) Yazzie, Lilee JR 4) Norwood, Jada SO

10 Tulsa NOAH (A) 1:52.44 2(3)

1) Breeden, Liana FR 2) Marti, Sophia JR

3) Phibbs, Bella FR 4) Shiew, Kaelyn FR

11 Tulsa Union (B) 1:52.54 1(6)

1) Harris, Angel SO 2) White, Mocha JR

3) Marshall, Laila SO 4) Bennett, Alise FR

12 Bartlesville (A) 1:54.11 3(3)

1) Varela, Sofia SO 2) Hathaway, Madisen FR

3) Dewitt, Cadence SR 4) Pratt, Evelynn SR

13 Owasso (B) 1:58.38 2(4)

1) Marlow, Shelby FR 2) Freeman, Layla FR

3) Davis, Sophie FR 4) Wallace, Britton FR

#20 Girls 4 x 200m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
14 Owasso (C) 1:58.66 1(7)

1) Arias, Aubrey SO 2) Patten, Jayla SO

3) Seal, Haven FR 4) Terry, Audrey SO

15 Jenks (B) 2:00.18 2(5)

1) Mungai, Lisa JR 2) Ting, Mckayla SR

3) Zolghadri, Raha SR 4) Zolghadri, Tara JR

16 Memorial (A) 2:02.87 2(6)

1) Smart, Denasia FR 2) Ogedengbe, Zoie SR

3) Stanley, Ishyra FR 4) Tell Tyson, Tiana JR

#22 Girls 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Tulsa Union (A) 3:53.95 1(1) 20

1) Mendoza, Sofia FR 2) Suah, Hasammie JR

3) Little, Alyssa SR 4) Gaines, Daijah SR

2 Bixby (A) 4:02.46 1(2) 16

1) Poindexter, London JR 2) Arciniega, Anneliese JR

3) Zabel, Ella JR 4) Tupman, Keirsten SR

3 Owasso (A) 4:07.46 1(3) 12

1) Clark, Carsen SO 2) Rooney, Mia SR

3) Aleeba, Jessica SR 4) McAlister, Ava SO

4 Jenks (A) 4:12.10 1(4) 8

1) Barber, Kate SR 2) Pritchett, Addyson SR

3) Newport, Jewel SO 4) Okorie, Daniella SR

5 Norman (A) 4:13.24 1(5) 4

1) Kolok, Frani SO 2) Bundy, Lillian SR

3) Conner, Rachel SR 4) Rentzel, Natalie SR

6 Tulsa NOAH (A) 4:20.23 2(1) 2

1) Pierce, Gwen JR 2) Breeden, Liana FR

3) Haight, Lilly FR 4) Brandenburgh, Anja JR

7 Owasso (B) 4:26.03 2(2)

1) Hubler, Iris FR 2) Hendrick, Erin SR

3) Trost, Julia SR 4) Mangelson, Jade SR

8 Rogers (A) 4:26.09 2(3)

1) Cuccia, Gabby SR 2) Vaughn, Izabel SO

3) Ramirez, Leslie SO 4) Roberts, Charis SO

9 Jenks (B) 4:30.88 2(4)

1) Zimmerman, Claire JR 2) Hendricks, Amara SR

3) Franks, Evie SR 4) Canfield, Kira FR

10 Bartlesville (A) 4:33.82 2(5)

1) Varela, Sofia SO 2) Dewitt, Cadence SR

3) Stose, Kara SR 4) Pratt, Evelynn SR

11 Tulsa Union (C) 4:45.32 2(6)

1) Bennett, Alise FR 2) Harris, Angel SO

3) Yanez, Michelle FR 4) White, Mocha JR
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#22 Girls 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
12 Norman (B) 4:45.44 2(7)

1) Adjei, Nadia SR 2) Taylor, Aaliyah SO

3) Foster, Zoe JR 4) DeVane, Gabby FR

13 Deer Creek (A) 4:53.42 1(6)

1) Ngigi, Crystal JR 2) Vanzandt, Erin SR

3) Manning, Caitlin JR 4) McConico, London JR

14 Owasso (C) 4:54.13 2(8)

1) Collins, Gwyneth SR 2) Friday, Madison JR

3) Keene, Maya SO 4) Hiriart , Sophie SO

#24 Girls 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Owasso (A) 9:34.27 20

1) Rooney, Mia SR 2) Johnson, Lilith SR

3) Hendrick, Erin SR 4) Cornelius, Ava SR

2 Lincoln Christian (A) 9:36.13 16

1) Stewart, Bentley JR 2) Gardner, Brea FR

3) Miller, Madison FR 4) Housley, Tennyson JR

3 Jenks (A) 9:39.00 12

1) Barber, Kate SR 2) Cheluguy, Joy JR

3) Collins, Victoria SR 4) Tangren, Charlotte FR

4 Norman (A) 10:04.35 8

1) Kolok, Frani SO 2) Doke, Alice FR

3) Adjei, Nadia SR 4) Redwine, LeAnna JR

5 Owasso (B) 10:23.99

1) Mangelson, Jade SR 2) Hurst, Andee JR

3) Hiriart , Sophie SO 4) Lovitt, Sophie FR

6 Jenks (B) 10:34.89

1) Coker, Courtney SO 2) Haddock, Emory FR

3) Hildebrand, Grace SO 4) Cannon, Olivia SR

7 Sand Springs (A) 10:45.65 4

8 Deer Creek (A) 11:00.98 2

1) Clark, Emily SO 2) Milam, Alexis JR

3) McKenzie, Hailey JR 4) McCall, Chloe SO

9 Rogers (A) 11:06.92

1) Humes, Caitlyn SO 2) McCarty, Emma JR

3) Putnam, Macey SO 4) Saucedo, Daniela SO

10 Bartlesville (A) 11:09.91

1) Prentice, Isabella FR 2) Malcom, Madilyn FR

3) Stapleton, Macie SR 4) Miller, Afton SO

11 Jenks (C) 11:10.55

1) Canfield, Kira FR 2) Anderson, Daylee FR

3) Newman, Victory SO 4) Weikel, Elizabeth SR

12 Norman (B) 11:19.81

1) Doke, Sophie JR 2) Gibson, Daltrey JR

3) Demir, Damla FR 4) Johnson, Maleah JR

#24 Girls 4 x 800m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Pts
13 Deer Creek (B) 11:22.61

1) Elder, Jocelyn JR 2) Leslie, Jocelyn JR

3) Koch, Mia JR 4) Chill, Avery FR

14 Bixby (A) 11:35.44

1) Crider, Rilynn FR 2) Ybarra, Atalie FR

3) Gunther, Emery FR 4) Dale, Whitney FR

#26 Girls High Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 Poindexter, London JR Bixby 5' 4" 10

2 Easterwood, Emmie FR Owasso 5' 2" 8

3 Harrison, Amaya SR Tulsa Union 5' 2" 6

4 Ellis, Sophie SO Lincoln Christ 5' 0" 4

5 Mirc, Kloie FR Bixby 5' 0" 1.5

5 Payne, Jordyn SO Jenks 5' 0" 1.5

7 Kok , Kloe FR Bixby 5' 0"

8 Nightingale, Alayna SO Bartlesville 4' 10"

9 Stose, Kara SR Bartlesville 4' 8"

10 Trockel, Sahara FR Bixby 4' 8"

11 Sanders, Paisley FR Sand Springs 4' 8"

12 Dewitt, Cadence SR Bartlesville 4' 6"

13 Darrow, Camdyn FR Bixby 4' 4"

13 Manley, Abigail SO Jenks 4' 4"

13 Anderson, Rylee SR Jenks 4' 4"

13 Glenn, Lilly SR Owasso 4' 4"

13 Yates, Tristan SR Owasso 4' 4"

18 Barrera, Izabel JR Rogers 4' 4"

18 Kearney, Delaney SO Rogers 4' 4"

Dalmon, Emma FR Bixby NM

Davis, Jada FR Tulsa Union NM

Marshall, Laila SO Tulsa Union NM

Smart, Denasia FR Memorial NM

Downing, Markaylah FR Memorial NM

Warrior, Maliah JR Memorial NM

Hayes , Neviah SR Memorial NM

Jennings, Alexandra JR Jenks NM

Freeman, Layla FR Owasso NM

#28 Girls Pole Vault
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 Hendricks, Amara SR Jenks 11' 0" 10

2 Newport, Jewel SO Jenks 10' 0" 8

3 Seal, Payton SR Owasso 9' 6" 6

4 Adia, Kiera JR Owasso 9' 6" 4

5 Rivera, Kinsley SR Owasso 9' 0" 1.5

5 Taylor, Hailey SR Bartlesville 9' 0" 1.5
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#28 Girls Pole Vault (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
7 Terry, Audrey SO Owasso 9' 0"

8 Tiger, Lynlee SO Jenks 9' 0"

8 Lindsay, Isabella JR Tulsa Union 9' 0"

10 White, Mocha JR Tulsa Union 8' 6"

11 Trockel, Sahara FR Bixby 8' 0"

12 Anderson, Rylee SR Jenks 8' 0"

12 James, Caroline SO Jenks 8' 0"

14 Horvath, Sophie FR Jenks 8' 0"

15 Robinson, Caroline SR Bixby 7' 0"

15 Barnes, Reagan SO Bartlesville 7' 0"

17 Bovadilla, Giselle SO Rogers 7' 0"

Mayfield, Gracie JR Owasso NM

Maldonado, Isabel Tulsa Union NM

Evans, Khamrye FR Tulsa Union NM

Bailey, Brinlee SR Rogers NM

#30 Girls Long Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Okorie, Daniella SR Jenks 19' 3"  (NW) 3(1) 10

2 Allo, Arabella SR Deer Creek 18' 11 /4  (NW) 3(2) 8

3 Poindexter, London JR Bixby 18' 01 /4  (NW) 3(3) 6

4 Gibbons, Ava SO Deer Creek 17' 81 /4  (NW) 3(4) 4

5 Songor, Kumba JR Tulsa Union 16' 81 /2  (NW) 3(5) 2

6 Fossett, Addie SO Rogers 16' 73 /4  (NW) 3(6) 1

7 Hendricks, Amara SR Jenks 16' 2"  (NW) 3(7)

8 Easterwood, Emmie FR Owasso 15' 91 /4  (NW) 3(8)

9 Rosinski, Hayley JR Lawton 15' 5"  (NW) 2(1)

10 Froehlich, Drue JR Lincoln Christ 15' 43 /4  (NW) 3(9)

11 Ortega, Leighton SO Rogers 15' 41 /2  (NW) 2(2)

12 Malone, Rolina JR Owasso 15' 21 /4  (NW) 3(10)

13 Marshall, Laila SO Tulsa Union 15' 2"  (NW) 2(3)

14 Tiger, Lynlee SO Jenks 15' 2"  (NW) 3(11)

15 Foster, Zoe JR Norman 15' 2"  (NW) 3(12)

16 Freeman, Layla FR Owasso 15' 0"  (NW) 2(4)

17 Brothers, Lyla SO Rogers 14' 103 /4  (NW) 2(5)

18 Kochner, Andi FR Bixby 14' 10"  (NW) 1(1)

19 Gray, Jillian FR Bixby 14' 71 /2  (NW) 3(13)

20 Purdum, Sophie SO Owasso 14' 41 /2  (NW) 2(6)

21 Jackson, Jada JR Owasso 14' 2"  (NW) 2(7)

22 Mahan, Ella SR Holland Hall 14' 1"  (NW) 3(14)

23 Lehman, Kate SR Holland Hall 14' 01 /2  (NW) 3(15)

24 Glenn, Lilly SR Owasso 13' 113 /4  (NW) 2(8)

25 Jones, Jaedyn JR Jenks 13' 103 /4  (NW) 2(9)

26 Orozco, Angela FR Deer Creek 13' 101 /2  (NW) 2(10)

27 Pepanchu, Ica-Kayla SO Deer Creek 13' 8"  (NW) 2(11)

28 Newton, Tarynn JR Memorial 13' 7"  (NW) 1(2)

#30 Girls Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
29 Radcliffe, Ellie FR Deer Creek 13' 21 /2  (NW) 1(3)

30 Manley, Abigail SO Jenks 13' 2"  (NW) 2(12)

31 Karnes, Alexis FR Bixby 13' 01 /4  (NW) 1(4)

32 Waggoner, Ahjuelyah SO Lawton 12' 111 /2  (NW) 2(13)

33 Jennings, Alexandra JR Jenks 12' 11"  (NW) 2(14)

34 Miller, Ella SO Bixby 12' 101 /4  (NW) 3(16)

35 Patten, Jayla SO Owasso 12' 81 /4  (NW) 1(5)

36 Pruitt , Macee SO Owasso 12' 63 /4  (NW) 1(6)

37 Lees, Ella FR Holland Hall 12' 41 /2  (NW) 1(7)

38 Davis, Jada FR Tulsa Union 12' 0"  (NW) 1(8)

39 Kuntz, Adilynn Bartlesville 11' 11"  (NW) 1(9)

40 Fielder, Abigail Bartlesville 11' 2"  (NW) 1(10)

41 Williams, Olivia JR Lawton 11' 11 /4  (NW) 2(15)

Broussard, Brroklynn SO Bartlesville NM  (NW) 1

Phillips, Channing FR Holland Hall NM  (NW) 1

Bowie, Ziyan SO Memorial NM  (NW) 1

Jones, Addison FR Memorial NM  (NW) 1

Alberty, Derriah JR Memorial NM  (NW) 1

Patton, Anna JR Lawton NM  (NW) 2

#32 Girls Shot Put
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Williams, Jael SR Tulsa Union 35' 113 /4 3(1) 10

2 Johnson, Reagan SO Rogers 35' 8" 3(2) 8

3 Brown, Braxli FR Lincoln Christ 35' 8" 3(4) 6

4 Odom, Aubrey FR Jenks 35' 03 /4 3(4) 4

5 Edwards, Evelyn SR Bixby 34' 83 /4 3(5) 2

6 Vail, Darcy JR Jenks 33' 81 /2 3(6) 1

7 Shenefield, Tegan SR Lincoln Christ 33' 23 /4 3(7)

8 Ayodele, Ayomikun SO Jenks 33' 11 /4 3(8)

9 Kiger, Kabry SR Lincoln Christ 33' 03 /4 3(9)

10 Stuckey, Anna JR Sand Springs 32' 8" 3(10)

11 Gay, Evie FR Sand Springs 32' 5" 3(11)

12 Carlson, Abigail SO Owasso 31' 3" 3(12)

13 Pettus, Kennedy FR Deer Creek 30' 83 /4 2(1)

14 Jones, Laila SO Lincoln Christ 29' 11" 2(2)

15 Johnson, Ryleigh SR Rogers 29' 41 /2 1(1)

16 Franco, Gracie FR Norman 28' 21 /2 2(3)

17 Pepanchu, Ica-Kayla SO Deer Creek 28' 2" 2(4)

18 Wallace, Layla FR Bixby 27' 71 /2 1(2)

19 Newton, Heiress SR Tulsa Union 27' 7" 2(5)

20 Dionne, Emmy FR Lincoln Christ 26' 11" 2(6)

21 Crain, Josie SO Jenks 26' 10" 2(7)

22 Ortega, Leighton SO Rogers 26' 91 /2 2(8)

23 Tiger, Juliet SR Jenks 26' 8" 2(9)

24 Martin, Ashlyn SO Owasso 26' 71 /4 2(10)
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#32 Girls Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
25 Seal, Haven FR Owasso 26' 5" 3(13)

26 Andrews, Braylyn SR Bartlesville 26' 31 /4 2(11)

27 Kholos, Olivia SO Rogers 26' 0" 3(14)

28 Shade, Katy FR Bartlesville 25' 91 /4 2(12)

29 Berg, Sydney SR Regent Prep 24' 51 /2 2(13)

30 Jimenez, Sophia FR Owasso 24' 41 /4 2(14)

31 Dechaine, Josalynn SO Jenks 24' 33 /4 2(15)

32 Stoner, Amilia JR Rogers 24' 31 /2 3(15)

33 Schlichter, Anna SO Owasso 23' 91 /4 1(3)

34 Davis, Sophie FR Owasso 21' 93 /4 2(16)

35 Cooper, Viana SO Jenks 20' 8" 1(4)

36 Poindexter, Eden FR Bixby 19' 81 /2 1(5)

37 King, Emma SR Bixby 19' 7" 1(6)

38 Inman, Samantha JR Norman 19' 31 /2 1(7)

39 Freeman, Destiny FR Tulsa Union 18' 61 /2 1(8)

40 Sterrett, Catori SO Norman 18' 31 /2 1(9)

41 Morris, Amaunie FR Tulsa Union 17' 81 /4 1(10)

42 Webb, Ella FR Regent Prep 17' 7" 1(11)

42 Kiger, Kally SO Lincoln Christ 17' 7" 1(11)

44 Townsend, Madeline SO Memorial 15' 31 /2 1(13)

Randolph, Serenity FR Bixby NM 1

Downing, Markaylah FR Memorial NM 1

Hayes , Neviah SR Memorial NM 1

Wilson, Jaylee JR Memorial NM 1

Pattyson, Allison SO Rogers NM 2

Reyes, Dalana JR Jenks NM 3

#34 Girls Discus
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Carlson, Abigail SO Owasso 124' 1" 3(1) 10

2 Isam , Kaylee SO Owasso 121' 5" 3(2) 8

3 Kiger, Kabry SR Lincoln Christ 120' 11" 3(3) 6

4 Vail, Darcy JR Jenks 113' 7" 3(4) 4

5 Reyes, Dalana JR Jenks 113' 7" 3(5) 2

6 Stuckey, Anna JR Sand Springs 111' 0" 2(1) 1

7 Williams, Jael SR Tulsa Union 110' 11" 3(6)

8 Brown, Braxli FR Lincoln Christ 109' 2" 3(7)

9 Johnson, Ryleigh SR Rogers 108' 7" 3(8)

10 Williams, Olivia JR Lawton 99' 8" 3(9)

11 Seal, Haven FR Owasso 99' 6" 3(10)

12 Johnson, Reagan SO Rogers 95' 9" 3(11)

13 Graff, Bailey SR Jenks 94' 7" 3(12)

14 Schlichter, Anna SO Owasso 93' 7" 1(1)

15 Edwards, Evelyn SR Bixby 91' 6" 3(13)

16 Williams, Brielle JR Lawton 91' 6" 2(2)

17 Young, Brooklyn SR Rogers 90' 0" 3(14)

#34 Girls Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
18 Shenefield, Tegan SR Lincoln Christ 89' 2" 2(3)

19 Gay, Evie FR Sand Springs 85' 0" 2(4)

20 Randolph, Serenity FR Bixby 82' 11" 2(5)

21 Stoner, Amilia JR Rogers 82' 0" 2(6)

22 Ayodele, Ayomikun SO Jenks 81' 0" 2(7)

23 Davis, Sophie FR Owasso 80' 11" 2(8)

24 Lybbert, Sienna SR Rogers 79' 5" 3(15)

25 Cooper, Viana SO Jenks 79' 0" 2(9)

26 Odom, Aubrey FR Jenks 76' 7" 2(10)

27 Spear, Zia SO Deer Creek 76' 2" 1(2)

28 Wallace, Layla FR Bixby 76' 0" 2(11)

29 Newton, Heiress SR Tulsa Union 72' 5" 1(3)

30 Crain, Josie SO Jenks 71' 0" 2(12)

31 Pattyson, Allison SO Rogers 70' 2" 2(13)

32 Jimenez, Sophia FR Owasso 70' 0" 2(14)

33 Pettus, Kennedy FR Deer Creek 67' 1" 1(4)

34 Kiger, Kally SO Lincoln Christ 65' 1" 3(16)

35 Andrews, Braylyn SR Bartlesville 63' 8" 2(15)

36 Dionne, Emmy FR Lincoln Christ 60' 8" 1(5)

37 Franco, Gracie FR Norman 59' 5" 2(16)

38 Porter, Jessica SO Deer Creek 57' 2" 1(6)

39 Inman, Samantha JR Norman 55' 10" 2(17)

40 Jones, Laila SO Lincoln Christ 55' 4" 1(7)

41 Shade, Katy FR Bartlesville 54' 3" 1(8)

42 Dechaine, Josalynn SO Jenks 52' 0" 1(9)

43 King, Emma SR Bixby 48' 0" 1(10)

44 Freeman, Destiny FR Tulsa Union 45' 8" 1(11)

45 Morris, Amaunie FR Tulsa Union 41' 4" 1(12)

46 Poindexter, Eden FR Bixby 39' 6" 1(13)

47 Townsend, Madeline SO Memorial 38' 11" 1(14)

48 Sterrett, Catori SO Norman 38' 8" 1(15)

50 Downing, Markaylah FR Memorial NM 1

Stanley, Ishyra FR Memorial NM 1

Burrell, Chosen JR Memorial NM 1

Boys Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Tulsa Union 5595 122.33

2 Norman 5131 81

3 Bixby 5584 66

4 Jenks 5587 61.33

5 Rogers ROGE 59

6 Owasso 5601 58.33

7 Deer Creek 5389 54

8 Bartlesville 5617 44

9 Holland Hall 5770 36
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Boys Scores (cont'd)
Pl Team Code Score

10 Lincoln Christian 5779 22

11 Regent Prep RPS 15

12 Sand Springs SAND 11

13 Lawton 5150 10

14 Oaks Mission 5185 9

15 Tulsa NOAH NOAH 2

Girls Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Tulsa Union 5595 126

2 Owasso 5601 120.5

3 Jenks 5587 112.5

4 Deer Creek 5389 94

5 Bixby 5584 65.5

6 Lincoln Christian 5779 59

7 Norman 5131 25

8 Rogers ROGE 17

8 Regent Prep RPS 17

10 Sand Springs SAND 5

11 Tulsa NOAH NOAH 4

12 Holland Hall 5770 2

12 Lawton 5150 2

14 Bartlesville 5617 1.5
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